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Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 101 Koscheski, Layla L 32.46 933.33
Sooner Swim Club-OK 102 Nguyen, Tiff 33.11 736.15
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 103 Grogan, Maddie 33.30 633.89
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 104 Alvarez, Abbie S 34.23 533.90
Sooner Swim Club-OK 105 Hetrick, Samantha 34.96 435.29
Sooner Swim Club-OK  96 Do, Ellie 35.91 334.38
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 107 Feng, Audrey 36.21 236.45
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  88 Buerker, Anna M 37.25 138.63

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 101 Koscheski, Layla L 33.33  32.72 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 102 Grogan, Maddie 33.89  34.65 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Alvarez, Abbie S 33.90  32.25 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK  94 Do, Ellie 34.38  36.39 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 105 Hetrick, Samantha 35.29  35.68 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 106 Nguyen, Tiff 36.15  33.69 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 107 Feng, Audrey 36.45  NT q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  88 Buerker, Anna M 38.63  37.54 q

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 109 Gruenberg, Davee L 38.96  38.22
Sooner Swim Club-OK 1010 Mitchell, Shiloh 38.98  45.07

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 1011 Shanklin, Breckynn I 39.25  40.20
Sooner Swim Club-OK 1012 Arai, Mika 39.71  39.43
Sooner Swim Club-OK 1013 Gladhill, Riley 39.86  41.13
Bison Aquatic Club-OK  914 Smith, Ellie 41.94  39.15
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  915 Paladinetti, Benna J 47.62  48.47

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Elam, Spencer 1:05.22 91:05.91

1:05.2231.41

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 102 Koscheski, Layla L 1:10.58 71:10.55
1:10.5834.67

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 103 Durrell, Amelia J 1:11.46 61:17.06
1:11.4634.46

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 104 Alvarez, Abbie S 1:13.35 51:13.64
1:13.3534.54

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  95 Penturf, Annie G 1:16.49 41:15.41
1:16.4935.99

Sooner Swim Club-OK 106 Hetrick, Samantha 1:17.87 31:15.55
1:17.8735.97

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 107 Feng, Audrey 1:19.76 21:17.32
1:19.7637.64

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 108 Brown, Laraya W 1:22.89 11:23.31
1:22.8939.12
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Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Elam, Spencer 1:05.91  1:07.70 q

1:05.9131.65

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 102 Koscheski, Layla L 1:10.55  1:09.83 q
1:10.5534.66

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Alvarez, Abbie S 1:13.64  1:13.35 q
1:13.6435.48

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  94 Penturf, Annie G 1:15.41  1:15.08 q
1:15.4135.83

Sooner Swim Club-OK 105 Hetrick, Samantha 1:15.55  1:19.36 q
1:15.5535.29

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 106 Durrell, Amelia J 1:17.06  1:15.27 q
1:17.0636.11

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 107 Feng, Audrey 1:17.32  1:23.66 q
1:17.3237.03

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 108 Brown, Laraya W 1:23.31  1:29.57 q
1:23.3139.97

Trident Aquatics Club-OK  89 Buerker, Anna M 1:25.16  1:26.43
1:25.1640.56

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1010 Gladhill, Riley 1:25.45  1:29.88
1:25.4539.71

Sooner Swim Club-OK  911 Do, Ellie 1:26.27  1:27.58
1:26.2738.94

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1012 Gruenberg, Davee L 1:27.60  1:27.74
1:27.6043.09

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1013 Mitchell, Shiloh 1:28.08  1:31.11
1:28.0842.67

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 1014 Shanklin, Breckynn I 1:28.73  1:28.71
1:28.7342.46

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 1015 Sarkar, Anuprita 1:29.93  1:28.33
1:29.9344.50

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  916 Smith, Ellie 1:30.24  1:29.42
1:30.2441.49

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 1017 Madala, Kuvira K 1:30.42  1:36.70
1:30.4242.45

Sooner Swim Club-OK  918 Bergthold, Becky 1:34.44  1:32.77
1:34.4444.44

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  919 Paladinetti, Benna J 1:48.22  1:49.66
1:48.2249.73

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 10--- Murphy, Margo J NS  1:25.16
 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Elam, Spencer 2:20.79 92:23.87

2:20.791:45.261:09.3633.26

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 102 Durrell, Amelia J 2:38.86 72:42.42
2:38.861:58.481:17.4835.76

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  93 Penturf, Annie G 2:43.94 62:47.14
2:43.942:02.831:18.9036.49

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 104 Grogan, Maddie 3:03.23 52:56.56
3:03.232:14.731:26.0538.30
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Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

A - Final ...   (Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 105 Shanklin, Breckynn I 3:12.72 43:09.09
3:12.722:20.861:34.1743.73

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 106 Madala, Kuvira K 3:20.10 33:18.59
3:20.102:30.171:36.9645.28

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 107 Sarkar, Anuprita 3:21.22 23:18.84
3:21.222:34.011:41.5349.14

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Elam, Spencer 2:23.87  2:25.44 q

2:23.871:47.941:10.7433.76

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 102 Durrell, Amelia J 2:42.42  2:42.24 q
2:42.422:01.261:18.2736.03

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  93 Penturf, Annie G 2:47.14  2:52.63 q
2:47.142:06.651:24.3539.19

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 104 Grogan, Maddie 2:56.56  3:07.00 q
2:56.562:10.491:23.9737.98

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 105 Shanklin, Breckynn I 3:09.09  3:09.70 q
3:09.092:20.921:32.9143.82

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 106 Madala, Kuvira K 3:18.59  3:28.05 q
3:18.592:29.501:37.8546.80

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 107 Sarkar, Anuprita 3:18.84  3:29.89 q
3:18.842:31.591:40.5848.26

 
Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Elam, Spencer 6:11.99 96:11.83
4:22.44 4:59.983:44.823:05.992:27.541:48.911:11.1333.99

5:37.13 6:11.99

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Elam, Spencer 34.38 936.35
Sooner Swim Club-OK 102 Nguyen, Tiff 37.69 740.06
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Alvarez, Abbie S 38.96 639.28
King Marlin Swim Club-OK  94 Jester, Maddy M 40.06 541.72
Sooner Swim Club-OK 105 Hetrick, Samantha 41.96 439.77
Sooner Swim Club-OK 106 Mitchell, Shiloh 43.17 344.84
Bison Aquatic Club-OK  97 Smith, Ellie 44.25 244.70
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 108 Shanklin, Breckynn I 48.11 145.69

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Elam, Spencer 36.35  35.38 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 102 Alvarez, Abbie S 39.28  38.20 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 103 Hetrick, Samantha 39.77  40.12 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 104 Nguyen, Tiff 40.06  37.16 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK  95 Jester, Maddy M 41.72  42.12 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK  96 Smith, Ellie 44.70  48.55 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 107 Mitchell, Shiloh 44.84  49.12 q
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 108 Shanklin, Breckynn I 45.69  49.16 q



Sooner Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:24 AM  12/15/2025  Page 4

Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team  

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  99 Paladinetti, Benna J 52.93  46.48
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 10--- Murphy, Margo J NS  43.28

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Elam, Spencer 1:15.09 91:15.75

1:15.0937.67

Sooner Swim Club-OK  92 Do, Ellie 1:27.62 71:31.32
1:27.6242.72

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Brown, Laraya W 1:27.95 61:31.31
1:27.9543.18

King Marlin Swim Club-OK  94 Jester, Maddy M 1:29.47 51:34.25
1:29.4742.77

Sooner Swim Club-OK 105 Hetrick, Samantha 1:31.54 41:30.54
1:31.5444.08

Sooner Swim Club-OK 106 Arai, Mika 1:31.94 31:34.21
1:31.9445.50

Sooner Swim Club-OK 107 Mitchell, Shiloh 1:33.74 21:37.13
1:33.7445.50

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 108 Shanklin, Breckynn I 1:37.54 11:38.25
1:37.5447.35

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Elam, Spencer 1:15.75  1:15.32 q

1:15.7537.59

Sooner Swim Club-OK 102 Hetrick, Samantha 1:30.54  1:29.85 q
1:30.5443.40

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Brown, Laraya W 1:31.31  1:31.96 q
1:31.3144.73

Sooner Swim Club-OK  94 Do, Ellie 1:31.32  1:34.86 q
1:31.3244.73

Sooner Swim Club-OK 105 Arai, Mika 1:34.21  1:33.27 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK  96 Jester, Maddy M 1:34.25  1:30.89 q

1:34.2545.11

Sooner Swim Club-OK 107 Mitchell, Shiloh 1:37.13  1:40.62 q
1:37.1347.17

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 108 Shanklin, Breckynn I 1:38.25  1:40.09 q
1:38.2547.77

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  99 Smith, Ellie 1:39.42  1:43.74
1:39.4248.27

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 10--- Murphy, Margo J NS  1:35.75
 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 101 Shanklin, Breckynn I 3:34.63 93:32.29
3:34.632:37.881:43.0449.95

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 10--- Madala, Kuvira K DQ  NT
DQ2:45.301:47.3953.09
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Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Nguyen, Tiff 41.59 941.73
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  92 Penturf, Annie G 41.91 745.44
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Brown, Laraya W 44.70 645.60
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 104 Koscheski, Layla L 46.12 545.38
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 105 Grogan, Maddie 47.61 447.31
King Marlin Swim Club-OK  96 McCauley, Charlotte E 48.64 348.59
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 107 Sarkkinen, Emma R 50.80 248.28
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 10--- Alvarez, Abbie S DQ  48.41

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Nguyen, Tiff 41.73  42.09 q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 102 Koscheski, Layla L 45.38  46.09 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  93 Penturf, Annie G 45.44  44.76 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 104 Brown, Laraya W 45.60  47.85 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 105 Grogan, Maddie 47.31  48.47 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 106 Sarkkinen, Emma R 48.28  48.99 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 107 Alvarez, Abbie S 48.41  49.97 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK  98 McCauley, Charlotte E 48.59  49.91 q

Sooner Swim Club-OK 109 Arai, Mika 48.84  47.19
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  810 Buerker, Anna M 53.16  52.99

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 1011 Sarkar, Anuprita 53.97  55.07
Sooner Swim Club-OK 10--- Gladhill, Riley DQ  51.47
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  9--- Paladinetti, Benna J DQ  1:09.92
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 10--- Murphy, Margo J NS  52.04

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  91 Penturf, Annie G 1:35.57 91:39.30

1:35.5745.37

Sooner Swim Club-OK 102 Arai, Mika 1:44.50 71:45.41
1:44.5050.79

Sooner Swim Club-OK  93 Do, Ellie 1:45.83 61:43.03
1:45.8348.99

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 104 Alvarez, Abbie S 1:48.00 51:47.92
1:48.0053.16

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 105 Sarkar, Anuprita 1:55.12 41:57.94
1:55.1256.98

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  96 Smith, Ellie 2:03.53 32:09.35
2:03.5359.31

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 10--- Sarkkinen, Emma R DQ  1:45.98
DQ50.30

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  91 Penturf, Annie G 1:39.30  1:36.47 q

1:39.3048.88
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Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sooner Swim Club-OK  92 Do, Ellie 1:43.03  1:48.23 q
1:43.0348.09

Sooner Swim Club-OK 103 Arai, Mika 1:45.41  1:49.51 q
1:45.4150.45

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 104 Sarkkinen, Emma R 1:45.98  1:48.84 q
1:45.9850.11

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 105 Alvarez, Abbie S 1:47.92  1:49.50 q
1:47.9252.40

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 106 Sarkar, Anuprita 1:57.94  1:59.66 q
1:57.9459.60

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  97 Smith, Ellie 2:09.35  NT q
2:09.351:02.85

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 10--- Murphy, Margo J NS  1:50.37
 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Elam, Spencer 3:05.81 93:30.16
3:05.812:15.991:28.7740.89

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 102 Sarkkinen, Emma R 3:42.86 73:47.78
3:42.862:45.441:47.1750.46

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 103 Sarkar, Anuprita 3:59.91 6NT
3:59.913:00.921:59.2058.45

Sooner Swim Club-OK  94 Bergthold, Becky 4:16.45 5NT
4:16.453:14.362:07.0358.70

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Nguyen, Tiff 33.41 935.23
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 102 Durrell, Amelia J 34.92 738.48
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Alvarez, Abbie S 37.94 640.68
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 104 Grogan, Maddie 42.29 542.31
Sooner Swim Club-OK 105 Hetrick, Samantha 43.14 442.70
Sooner Swim Club-OK  96 Bergthold, Becky 46.54 349.72
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 107 Madala, Kuvira K 49.25 250.33
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 108 Shanklin, Breckynn I 49.29 148.73

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Nguyen, Tiff 35.23  35.26 q
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 102 Durrell, Amelia J 38.48  36.13 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Alvarez, Abbie S 40.68  38.04 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 104 Grogan, Maddie 42.31  43.54 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 105 Hetrick, Samantha 42.70  38.75 q
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 106 Shanklin, Breckynn I 48.73  52.45 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK  97 Bergthold, Becky 49.72  49.05 q
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 108 Madala, Kuvira K 50.33  52.77 q

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  99 Smith, Ellie 52.02  55.11
Sooner Swim Club-OK 1010 Mitchell, Shiloh 52.80  54.83

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  911 Paladinetti, Benna J 59.73  1:08.72
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 10--- Koscheski, Layla L DQ  41.25



Sooner Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:24 AM  12/15/2025  Page 7

Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 101 Durrell, Amelia J 1:20.43 91:25.99

1:20.4336.92

Sooner Swim Club-OK 102 Nguyen, Tiff 1:27.03 71:29.80
1:27.0338.72

King Marlin Swim Club-OK  93 McCauley, Charlotte E 1:41.56 61:43.79
1:41.5645.17

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 104 Madala, Kuvira K 1:54.01 51:55.32
1:54.0152.33

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 10--- Feng, Audrey DQ  1:57.94
DQ51.04

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 101 Durrell, Amelia J 1:25.99  1:24.96 q

1:25.9939.72

Sooner Swim Club-OK 102 Nguyen, Tiff 1:29.80  1:26.18 q
1:29.8038.95

King Marlin Swim Club-OK  93 McCauley, Charlotte E 1:43.79  2:00.07 q
1:43.7946.91

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 104 Madala, Kuvira K 1:55.32  1:55.73 q
1:55.3254.95

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 105 Feng, Audrey 1:57.94  NT q
1:57.9450.17

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Elam, Spencer 3:03.40 93:08.38
3:03.402:16.301:28.1941.12

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 102 Durrell, Amelia J 3:05.69 7NT
3:05.692:17.881:28.5240.94

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Nguyen, Tiff 1:20.80 91:20.73

1:20.8035.70

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 102 Koscheski, Layla L 1:22.09 71:23.40
1:22.0939.91

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 103 Durrell, Amelia J 1:25.38 61:28.56
1:25.3839.81

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  94 Penturf, Annie G 1:25.51 51:28.25
1:25.5140.87

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 105 Grogan, Maddie 1:29.52 41:28.99
1:29.5241.56

Sooner Swim Club-OK  96 Do, Ellie 1:31.74 31:33.09
1:31.7441.98

Sooner Swim Club-OK 107 Hetrick, Samantha 1:33.50 21:32.20
1:33.5041.13

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 108 Sarkkinen, Emma R 1:36.04 11:33.43
1:36.0442.34
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Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Nguyen, Tiff 1:20.73  1:22.72 q

1:20.7335.46

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 102 Koscheski, Layla L 1:23.40  1:27.55 q
1:23.4041.10

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  93 Penturf, Annie G 1:28.25  1:24.82 q
1:28.2542.37

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 104 Durrell, Amelia J 1:28.56  1:24.12 q
1:28.5641.40

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 105 Grogan, Maddie 1:28.99  1:36.73 q
1:28.9939.51

Sooner Swim Club-OK 106 Hetrick, Samantha 1:32.20  1:31.04 q
1:32.2040.99

Sooner Swim Club-OK  97 Do, Ellie 1:33.09  1:35.97 q
1:33.0943.19

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 108 Sarkkinen, Emma R 1:33.43  1:34.79 q
1:33.4343.02

King Marlin Swim Club-OK  99 Jester, Maddy M 1:37.64  1:41.67
1:37.6443.51

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1010 Mitchell, Shiloh 1:38.38  NT
1:38.3847.04

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 1011 Sarkar, Anuprita 1:46.02  1:45.80
1:46.0254.65

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 1012 Madala, Kuvira K 1:46.83  1:45.86
1:46.8350.99

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  9--- Paladinetti, Benna J DQ  NT
DQ52.33

Sooner Swim Club-OK  9--- Bergthold, Becky DQ  1:41.81
DQ49.50

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 10--- Murphy, Margo J NS  1:37.76
 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Elam, Spencer 2:41.48 92:48.26

2:41.482:05.091:16.5237.86

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 102 Durrell, Amelia J 3:00.57 73:08.39
3:00.572:22.751:26.0539.75

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  93 Penturf, Annie G 3:09.13 63:19.92
3:09.132:27.371:36.3948.18

King Marlin Swim Club-OK  94 McCauley, Charlotte E 3:16.50 53:13.16
3:16.502:31.881:35.2245.74

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 105 Grogan, Maddie 3:19.81 43:20.41
3:19.812:34.081:34.6144.42

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 106 Sarkkinen, Emma R 3:25.85 33:28.49
3:25.852:37.081:38.5247.42

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 107 Sarkar, Anuprita 3:42.25 23:47.89
3:42.252:53.781:50.1056.72

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 108 Madala, Kuvira K 3:43.92 13:41.41
3:43.922:54.531:50.1253.30
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Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 101 Elam, Spencer 2:48.26  2:46.93 q

2:48.262:11.081:17.9639.16

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 102 Durrell, Amelia J 3:08.39  3:01.34 q
3:08.392:28.821:29.8642.57

King Marlin Swim Club-OK  93 McCauley, Charlotte E 3:13.16  3:23.94 q
3:13.162:31.741:36.1147.35

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  94 Penturf, Annie G 3:19.92  3:10.45 q
3:19.922:38.841:44.29

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 105 Grogan, Maddie 3:20.41  3:41.13 q
3:20.412:37.731:36.7646.13

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 106 Sarkkinen, Emma R 3:28.49  3:29.40 q
3:28.492:40.561:41.9148.40

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 107 Madala, Kuvira K 3:41.41  3:46.15 q
3:41.412:51.281:47.7652.86

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 108 Sarkar, Anuprita 3:47.89  3:45.34 q
3:47.892:58.311:55.4959.29

Sooner Swim Club-OK  99 Bergthold, Becky 3:48.23  3:48.17
3:48.232:58.561:53.9056.66

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 121 Schoenthaler, Lucy A 28.29 928.99
Bixby Swim Club-OK 122 Arthur, Addi A 28.32 729.17
Bixby Swim Club-OK 113 zhu, Clivia N 28.57 629.10
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 124 Dunn, Carys O 30.07 529.75
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 125 Hunter, Kamryn R 30.17 430.02
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 126 Lee, Yoonha Y 30.18 331.86
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 127 Love, Maggie E 30.33 230.22
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 118 Gambill, Gretchen R 32.38 132.54

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 121 Schoenthaler, Lucy A 28.99  28.15 q
Bixby Swim Club-OK 112 zhu, Clivia N 29.10  29.32 q
Bixby Swim Club-OK 123 Arthur, Addi A 29.17  29.30 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 124 Dunn, Carys O 29.75  31.84 q
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 125 Hunter, Kamryn R 30.02  30.36 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 126 Love, Maggie E 30.22  31.26 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 127 Lee, Yoonha Y 31.86  35.38 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 118 Gambill, Gretchen R 32.54  31.18 q

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 129 Clark, Paisley 32.56  33.36
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 1210 Schroeder, Alaina A 32.79  33.49

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1211 He, Eva Q 33.70  33.28
Sooner Swim Club-OK 1212 Blackwell, Penelope 34.75  33.59
Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 1113 Sunarto, Lily J 37.38  39.06
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1214 Kim, Diane D 37.70  NT
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Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Mitchell, Braylin R 57.44 959.06

57.4427.34

Bixby Swim Club-OK 122 Arthur, Addi A 1:02.10 71:02.71
1:02.1030.11

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 123 Schoenthaler, Lucy A 1:02.72 61:04.09
1:02.7229.95

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 124 Smith, Quinn A 1:03.05 51:04.24
1:03.0530.25

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 125 Hunter, Kamryn R 1:04.23 41:05.10
1:04.2330.69

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 126 Love, Maggie E 1:04.51 31:04.99
1:04.5131.33

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 127 O'Bryant, Lucy M 1:05.50 21:05.08
1:05.5030.62

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 128 Lewandowski, Kate N 1:05.79 11:04.74
1:05.7931.00

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Mitchell, Braylin R 59.06  57.39 q

59.0628.75

Bixby Swim Club-OK 122 Arthur, Addi A 1:02.71  1:04.50 q
1:02.7130.41

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 123 Schoenthaler, Lucy A 1:04.09  1:08.65 q
1:04.0930.73

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 124 Smith, Quinn A 1:04.24  1:04.78 q
1:04.2430.90

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 125 Lewandowski, Kate N 1:04.74  1:09.64 q
1:04.7430.71

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 126 Love, Maggie E 1:04.99  1:06.51 q
1:04.9931.20

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 127 O'Bryant, Lucy M 1:05.08  1:06.23 q
1:05.0830.78

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 128 Hunter, Kamryn R 1:05.10  1:06.48 q
1:05.1031.14

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 129 Dunn, Carys O 1:05.40  1:07.74
1:05.4031.62

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 1110 Shamhart, Annelie E 1:05.46  1:05.24
1:05.4630.78

Bixby Swim Club-OK 1111 zhu, Clivia N 1:05.93  1:06.66
1:05.9331.09

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1112 Lam, Isla B 1:06.06  1:07.88
1:06.0631.57

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1213 Lee, Yoonha Y 1:08.13  1:10.28
1:08.1332.30

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1214 McNamara, Elsie L 1:09.06  1:09.32
1:09.0633.31

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1115 Gambill, Gretchen R 1:10.77  1:12.76
1:10.7734.02
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Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 1116 Mervyak, Olivia C 1:13.00  1:11.97
1:13.0035.37

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1217 He, Eva Q 1:14.17  1:12.51
1:14.1735.10

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1118 Weng, Erica 1:15.99  1:22.93
1:15.9935.86

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1219 Blackwell, Penelope 1:23.11  1:21.25
1:23.1138.69

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Hunter, Kamryn R 2:12.10 92:16.38

2:12.101:38.381:04.3130.72

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 122 Love, Maggie E 2:13.96 72:15.44
2:13.961:39.261:05.1130.88

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 123 Smith, Quinn A 2:14.08 62:16.94
2:14.081:39.921:05.1531.06

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 114 Adhikari, Sadie N 2:19.94 52:18.42
2:19.941:42.701:06.2931.45

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 125 Dunn, Carys O 2:22.12 42:22.21
2:22.121:45.591:08.9033.10

Sooner Swim Club-OK 116 Lam, Isla B 2:24.83 32:27.82
2:24.831:48.031:10.2733.13

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 127 Clark, Paisley 2:35.81 22:41.86
2:35.811:53.821:11.6033.29

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 128 Kim, Diane D 3:03.98 13:05.33
3:03.982:15.111:25.8639.74

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 121 Love, Maggie E 2:15.44  2:21.08 q

2:15.441:40.951:06.0231.44

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 122 Hunter, Kamryn R 2:16.38  2:17.28 q
2:16.381:41.881:06.3631.48

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 123 Smith, Quinn A 2:16.94  2:20.80 q
2:16.941:41.901:06.3031.51

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 114 Adhikari, Sadie N 2:18.42  2:22.90 q
2:18.421:41.901:05.0830.16

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 125 Dunn, Carys O 2:22.21  2:28.09 q
2:22.211:45.791:08.6432.82

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 116 Shamhart, Annelie E 2:25.62  2:17.87 q
2:25.621:49.291:11.3733.05

Sooner Swim Club-OK 117 Lam, Isla B 2:27.82  2:32.58 q
2:27.821:49.581:10.2232.38

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 128 Clark, Paisley 2:41.86  2:43.37 q
2:41.861:57.231:14.0434.45

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 119 Harral, Aubree C 2:42.56  2:46.43
2:42.562:01.311:17.8837.45

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1210 Kim, Diane D 3:05.33  NT
3:05.332:17.661:28.2641.11

Bixby Swim Club-OK 11--- zhu, Clivia N NS  2:28.35
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Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Bornman, Charlie 5:43.88 95:51.90
4:00.31 4:35.203:25.132:49.972:14.921:39.751:05.3431.13

5:10.08 5:43.88

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 122 Hunter, Kamryn R 5:49.10 76:06.18
4:04.12 4:39.563:28.702:53.062:17.231:42.091:06.7631.94

5:14.82 5:49.10

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 Love, Maggie E 5:56.73 66:25.78
4:08.70 4:45.243:32.532:56.282:19.651:43.421:07.2831.92

5:21.65 5:56.73

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 124 Dunn, Carys O 6:21.16 56:22.03
4:27.73 5:06.593:48.213:09.492:30.661:51.731:12.8934.81

5:44.60 6:21.16

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 115 Adhikari, Sadie N 6:23.85 46:37.35
4:27.82 5:06.693:48.333:08.512:28.841:48.881:09.8333.02

5:46.32 6:23.85

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 116 Gambill, Gillian A 6:40.78 36:48.29
4:37.29 5:18.993:55.813:14.242:33.221:52.721:12.1933.36

6:00.75 6:40.78

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 127 Caddy-Rash, Claire E 7:01.11 27:08.01
4:54.83 5:37.504:11.043:27.372:42.161:59.631:16.8635.81

6:22.13 7:01.11

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 118 Mervyak, Olivia C 7:19.28 16:59.47
5:11.14 5:55.214:25.203:38.842:51.682:05.641:20.4137.56

6:40.20 7:19.28

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Mitchell, Braylin R 29.98 931.83
Sooner Swim Club-OK 122 Bornman, Charlie 31.19 731.73
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 113 Adhikari, Sadie N 32.61 632.48
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 124 Love, Maggie E 35.00 534.93
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 125 McNamara, Elsie L 35.45 435.67
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 116 Gambill, Gretchen R 36.21 335.78
Sooner Swim Club-OK 117 Lam, Isla B 37.11 237.96
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 128 He, Eva Q 37.47 137.29

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Bornman, Charlie 31.73  32.17 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 122 Mitchell, Braylin R 31.83  30.06 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 113 Adhikari, Sadie N 32.48  32.30 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 124 Love, Maggie E 34.93  35.07 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 125 McNamara, Elsie L 35.67  37.12 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 116 Gambill, Gretchen R 35.78  36.82 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 127 He, Eva Q 37.29  36.76 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 118 Lam, Isla B 37.96  37.68 q

Sooner Swim Club-OK 119 Weng, Erica 38.34  37.33
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1110 Gambill, Gillian A 38.45  37.80

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 1111 Mervyak, Olivia C 38.52  37.61
Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 1112 Sunarto, Lily J 48.45  46.12
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Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Bixby Swim Club-OK 11--- zhu, Clivia N NS  34.65
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Bornman, Charlie 1:07.45 91:07.98

1:07.4532.83

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 122 Hunter, Kamryn R 1:10.56 71:11.07
1:10.5634.74

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 123 Smith, Quinn A 1:11.25 61:12.14
1:11.2534.49

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 124 McNamara, Elsie L 1:15.76 51:16.56
1:15.7636.48

Bixby Swim Club-OK 115 zhu, Clivia N 1:17.23 41:17.02
1:17.2336.76

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 126 Dunn, Carys O 1:17.48 31:17.67
1:17.4838.41

Sooner Swim Club-OK 117 Lam, Isla B 1:19.15 21:22.35
1:19.1538.99

Sooner Swim Club-OK 118 Weng, Erica 1:22.75 11:20.87
1:22.7538.33

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Bornman, Charlie 1:07.98  1:09.24 q

1:07.9832.96

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 122 Hunter, Kamryn R 1:11.07  1:10.46 q
1:11.0734.96

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 123 Smith, Quinn A 1:12.14  1:16.67 q
1:12.1435.76

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 124 McNamara, Elsie L 1:16.56  1:20.25 q
1:16.5637.19

Bixby Swim Club-OK 115 zhu, Clivia N 1:17.02  1:18.72 q
1:17.0237.18

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 126 Dunn, Carys O 1:17.67  1:20.21 q
1:17.6738.13

Sooner Swim Club-OK 117 Weng, Erica 1:20.87  1:23.57 q
1:20.8737.99

Sooner Swim Club-OK 118 Lam, Isla B 1:22.35  1:20.86 q
1:22.3540.50

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 129 Kim, Diane D 1:32.68  NT
1:32.6845.14

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 11--- Harral, Aubree C DQ  1:25.78
DQ44.38

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Mitchell, Braylin R 2:22.25 9NT
2:22.251:46.321:09.5833.19

Sooner Swim Club-OK 122 Bornman, Charlie 2:24.22 72:24.84
2:24.221:46.791:09.8333.50

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 123 Hunter, Kamryn R 2:27.46 62:35.13
2:27.461:50.201:12.2135.11
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Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 114 Adhikari, Sadie N 2:28.89 52:31.51
2:28.891:51.401:12.3734.18

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 125 Love, Maggie E 2:30.64 42:36.53
2:30.641:52.381:14.0235.45

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 126 Dunn, Carys O 2:40.50 32:46.87
2:40.501:59.871:18.4738.31

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 127 He, Eva Q 2:55.01 22:56.03
2:55.012:08.331:22.7739.86

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 121 Schoenthaler, Lucy A 36.35 936.56
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 122 Lewandowski, Kate N 37.72 737.93
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 113 Adhikari, Sadie N 38.04 638.41
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 124 Lee, Yoonha Y 38.30 539.95
Sooner Swim Club-OK 115 Lam, Isla B 39.65 438.78
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 126 Smith, Quinn A 40.44 339.15
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 117 Gambill, Gretchen R 41.32 243.22
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 118 Gambill, Gillian A 42.39 143.45

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 121 Schoenthaler, Lucy A 36.56  39.61 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 122 Lewandowski, Kate N 37.93  40.12 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 113 Adhikari, Sadie N 38.41  38.58 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 114 Lam, Isla B 38.78  41.99 q
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 125 Smith, Quinn A 39.15  40.96 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 126 Lee, Yoonha Y 39.95  44.60 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 127 Clark, Paisley 42.53  42.97 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 118 Gambill, Gretchen R 43.22  42.64 q

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 119 Gambill, Gillian A 43.45  43.10
Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 1110 Mervyak, Olivia C 45.16  43.54

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 1111 Sunarto, Lily J 47.51  50.27
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1212 Kim, Diane D 47.69  47.40
Sooner Swim Club-OK 1213 Blackwell, Penelope 49.40  51.75
Sooner Swim Club-OK 11--- Weng, Erica DQ  46.16

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 121 Lee, Yoonha Y 1:23.27 91:24.11

1:23.2738.48

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 122 Smith, Quinn A 1:25.62 71:26.26
1:25.6241.67

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 123 Clark, Paisley 1:31.00 61:33.49
1:31.0041.59

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 114 Gambill, Gretchen R 1:32.48 51:33.00
1:32.4843.13

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 115 Mervyak, Olivia C 1:35.43 41:38.08
1:35.4345.65
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Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

A - Final ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 126 Adler, Abigail 1:36.16 31:37.96
1:36.1644.04

Sooner Swim Club-OK 117 Weng, Erica 1:38.63 21:42.48
1:38.6345.73

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 12--- Hunter, Kamryn R DQ  1:27.75
DQ40.38

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 121 Lee, Yoonha Y 1:24.11  1:30.01 q

1:24.1140.81

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 122 Smith, Quinn A 1:26.26  1:29.85 q
1:26.2641.07

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 123 Hunter, Kamryn R 1:27.75  1:26.31 q
1:27.7540.86

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 114 Shamhart, Annelie E 1:29.78  1:26.21 q
1:29.7841.24

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 115 Gambill, Gretchen R 1:33.00  1:33.93 q
1:33.0044.09

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 126 Clark, Paisley 1:33.49  1:35.10 q
1:33.4943.43

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 127 Adler, Abigail 1:37.96  1:30.99 q
1:37.9645.29

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 118 Mervyak, Olivia C 1:38.08  1:38.57 q
1:38.0845.91

Sooner Swim Club-OK 119 Weng, Erica 1:42.48  1:42.46
1:42.4847.40

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1210 Kim, Diane D 1:43.20  1:43.78
1:43.2049.33

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 1111 Sunarto, Lily J 1:52.33  1:48.90
1:52.3354.92

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Mitchell, Braylin R 2:49.07 9NT
2:49.072:04.941:20.8337.85

Sooner Swim Club-OK 122 Bornman, Charlie 2:55.05 73:05.67
2:55.052:10.961:25.9141.43

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 Lewandowski, Kate N 2:58.89 63:08.76
2:58.892:14.781:26.4340.75

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 124 Smith, Quinn A 3:04.74 53:11.55
3:04.742:16.221:29.2642.18

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 115 Shamhart, Annelie E 3:08.03 4NT
3:08.032:20.401:30.1041.86

Sooner Swim Club-OK 116 Lam, Isla B 3:11.21 33:15.84
3:11.212:19.721:28.7540.88

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 127 Clark, Paisley 3:20.20 23:26.20
3:20.202:27.471:34.8543.48

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 118 Harral, Aubree C 3:22.37 13:13.25
3:22.372:32.691:40.3949.07

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 119 Sunarto, Lily J 3:44.93  3:53.25
3:44.932:48.461:49.5150.99
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Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 11--- Weng, Erica NS  NT
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Mitchell, Braylin R 29.48 930.62
Sooner Swim Club-OK 122 Bornman, Charlie 29.84 730.38
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 McNamara, Elsie L 33.23 633.73
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 124 Smith, Quinn A 34.04 533.71
Sooner Swim Club-OK 115 Lam, Isla B 34.35 434.68
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 126 Lee, Yoonha Y 35.90 335.78
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 127 Adler, Abigail 39.45 238.20

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Bornman, Charlie 30.38  29.77 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 122 Mitchell, Braylin R 30.62  28.88 q
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 123 Smith, Quinn A 33.71  34.91 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 124 McNamara, Elsie L 33.73  35.37 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 115 Lam, Isla B 34.68  35.90 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 126 Lee, Yoonha Y 35.78  38.10 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 117 Harral, Aubree C 36.72  36.40 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 128 Adler, Abigail 38.20  35.52 q

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 12--- He, Eva Q DQ  36.14
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Mitchell, Braylin R 1:06.60 91:08.34

1:06.6031.57

Sooner Swim Club-OK 122 Bornman, Charlie 1:06.83 71:09.06
1:06.8331.23

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 113 Adhikari, Sadie N 1:11.73 61:14.71
1:11.7333.44

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 114 Shamhart, Annelie E 1:19.88 51:24.34
1:19.8837.02

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 125 O'Bryant, Lucy M 1:20.90 41:17.05
1:20.9035.76

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 116 Harral, Aubree C 1:21.45 31:23.06
1:21.4538.86

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 117 Gambill, Gillian A 1:26.51 21:24.09
1:26.5138.56

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Mitchell, Braylin R 1:08.34  1:04.27 q

1:08.3432.17

Sooner Swim Club-OK 122 Bornman, Charlie 1:09.06  1:10.33 q
1:09.0631.96

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 113 Adhikari, Sadie N 1:14.71  1:14.89 q
1:14.7133.64
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 124 O'Bryant, Lucy M 1:17.05  1:16.62 q
1:17.0533.96

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 115 Harral, Aubree C 1:23.06  1:22.93 q
1:23.0639.51

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 116 Gambill, Gillian A 1:24.09  1:32.38 q
1:24.0939.75

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 117 Shamhart, Annelie E 1:24.34  1:23.44 q
1:24.3437.97

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Mitchell, Braylin R 1:07.59 91:08.28

1:07.5931.29

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 122 Dunn, Carys O 1:16.22 71:17.44
1:16.2234.84

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 McNamara, Elsie L 1:16.80 61:18.98
1:16.8035.58

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 124 Adler, Abigail 1:18.79 51:20.52
1:18.7937.52

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 115 Gambill, Gillian A 1:19.88 41:22.60
1:19.8837.61

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 126 Lee, Yoonha Y 1:20.70 31:18.81
1:20.7037.69

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 127 He, Eva Q 1:22.13 21:21.00
1:22.1335.64

Sooner Swim Club-OK 118 Weng, Erica 1:23.32 11:23.53
1:23.3237.77

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Mitchell, Braylin R 1:08.28  1:05.56 q

1:08.2830.97

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 112 Shamhart, Annelie E 1:15.14  1:14.82 q
1:15.1434.95

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 Dunn, Carys O 1:17.44  1:19.53 q
1:17.4435.19

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 124 Lee, Yoonha Y 1:18.81  1:25.77 q
1:18.8136.27

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 125 McNamara, Elsie L 1:18.98  1:22.22 q
1:18.9835.26

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 126 Adler, Abigail 1:20.52  1:18.66 q
1:20.5238.03

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 127 He, Eva Q 1:21.00  1:20.47 q
1:21.0034.71

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 118 Gambill, Gillian A 1:22.60  1:21.46 q
1:22.6038.17

Sooner Swim Club-OK 119 Weng, Erica 1:23.53  1:25.09
1:23.5336.33

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1110 Harral, Aubree C 1:23.66  1:24.94
1:23.6639.72
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1211 Clark, Paisley 1:24.42  1:26.57
1:24.4239.98

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1212 Kim, Diane D 1:32.29  NT
1:32.2944.36

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 1113 Sunarto, Lily J 1:41.34  1:43.24
1:41.3448.60

Bixby Swim Club-OK 11--- zhu, Clivia N NS  1:20.79
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Mitchell, Braylin R 2:26.38 92:28.32

2:26.381:53.221:08.8132.07

Sooner Swim Club-OK 122 Bornman, Charlie 2:29.98 72:34.08
2:29.981:55.491:09.9932.46

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 Love, Maggie E 2:36.05 62:36.58
2:36.052:02.451:13.8534.85

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 114 Adhikari, Sadie N 2:36.92 52:36.63
2:36.922:00.681:14.8434.91

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 125 Lewandowski, Kate N 2:41.27 42:44.45
2:41.272:06.361:19.7836.32

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 126 O'Bryant, Lucy M 2:42.61 32:46.49
2:42.612:07.221:17.2537.12

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 117 Shamhart, Annelie E 2:44.28 22:44.93
2:44.282:08.691:20.3338.53

Bixby Swim Club-OK 128 Arthur, Addi A 2:44.56 12:43.68
2:44.562:10.861:18.6737.04

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Mitchell, Braylin R 2:28.32  2:23.02 q

2:28.321:55.051:09.2431.97

Sooner Swim Club-OK 122 Bornman, Charlie 2:34.08  2:32.63 q
2:34.081:58.351:12.0632.10

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 Love, Maggie E 2:36.58  2:44.11 q
2:36.582:01.971:13.9434.85

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 114 Adhikari, Sadie N 2:36.63  2:36.11 q
2:36.632:01.551:13.6733.89

Bixby Swim Club-OK 125 Arthur, Addi A 2:43.68  NT q
2:43.682:09.181:16.5534.87

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 126 Lewandowski, Kate N 2:44.45  2:43.47 q
2:44.452:08.511:20.1836.39

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 117 Shamhart, Annelie E 2:44.93  2:39.27 q
2:44.932:06.381:18.7337.03

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 128 O'Bryant, Lucy M 2:46.49  2:43.78 q
2:46.492:09.621:16.6335.24

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 129 McNamara, Elsie L 2:51.76  2:55.32
2:51.762:14.881:19.8936.62

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1110 Gambill, Gillian A 2:52.02  2:56.22
2:52.022:15.451:22.4939.58

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1111 Harral, Aubree C 3:00.17  2:56.34
3:00.172:19.741:26.0039.68
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1212 Clark, Paisley 3:02.86  3:06.52
3:02.862:22.181:29.3642.62

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1213 He, Eva Q 3:04.48  2:53.64
3:04.482:19.061:22.3739.26

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 1114 Mervyak, Olivia C 3:09.58  2:58.63
3:09.582:27.171:31.1546.22

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 1115 Sunarto, Lily J 3:37.47  3:37.68
3:37.472:51.181:50.5952.21

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Hunter, Kamryn R 5:28.72 95:39.93
4:53.41 5:28.724:16.313:27.202:39.582:01.331:21.6236.27

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 122 Smith, Quinn A 5:37.37 75:41.39
5:02.05 5:37.374:25.613:35.342:45.782:03.651:23.1837.74

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 Lewandowski, Kate N 5:49.60 66:10.80
5:10.85 5:49.604:31.333:42.382:54.692:08.891:22.9236.46

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 141 England, Brooklyn 26.58 927.51
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 142 Livingston, Maci L 27.08 727.33
Sooner Swim Club-OK 133 Lam, Milli H 27.68 627.92
Sooner Swim Club-OK 144 Liu, Selina L 28.17 528.32
Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Clowdus, Charlsie Jae J 28.38 428.57
Bixby Swim Club-OK 136 Jeffery, Kayleigh R 28.90 328.73
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 137 Wojtas, Zuzanna G 29.80 229.16
Sooner Swim Club-OK 138 Fetz, Caleigh 29.83 128.41

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 141 Livingston, Maci L 27.33  26.93 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 142 England, Brooklyn 27.51  26.82 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 133 Lam, Milli H 27.92  27.44 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 144 Liu, Selina L 28.32  28.01 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Fetz, Caleigh 28.41  28.78 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 136 Clowdus, Charlsie Jae J 28.57  28.67 q
Bixby Swim Club-OK 137 Jeffery, Kayleigh R 28.73  28.62 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 138 Wojtas, Zuzanna G 29.16  29.85 q

Bixby Swim Club-OK 149 Guffee, Emily J 29.23  29.19
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1310 Harral, Elliana G 29.71  30.62

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1311 Smith, Cora B 30.12  30.70
Sooner Swim Club-OK 1412 North, Charlie 30.43  30.37
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 1313 Koscheski, Karson J 30.48  30.28
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 1314 Shanklin, Bryleigh M 30.52  30.61
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1415 Diehl, Myah R 30.93  30.86
Sooner Swim Club-OK 13*16 Huang, Grace 31.35  30.88
Sooner Swim Club-OK 14*16 Pinkston, Isla 31.35  30.48
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1318 Wilson, Samantha J 31.71  30.19
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1319 Frazier, Anna 31.78  31.70
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 1420 Goshorn, Sydney B 31.79  30.83
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 1321 McCrone, Ashley R 32.74  32.14
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1422 O'Connor, Lauren 33.09  31.62
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1323 Carby, McKenna 35.54  34.32

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Qian, Anna 54.53 954.24

54.5326.44

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 142 England, Brooklyn 58.38 71:00.43
58.3827.92

Sooner Swim Club-OK 133 Deskin, Delayney J 58.82 61:00.06
58.8228.34

Sooner Swim Club-OK 144 Liu, Selina L 1:01.35 51:01.58
1:01.3528.84

Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Clowdus, Charlsie Jae J 1:01.75 41:01.83
1:01.7529.78

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 146 Craig, Grace G 1:02.29 31:01.51
1:02.2929.43

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 137 Jones, Jacie 1:02.80 21:02.41
1:02.8030.22

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 148 Livingston, Maci L 1:02.87 11:01.47
1:02.8729.97

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Qian, Anna 54.24  54.43 q

54.2425.91

Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Deskin, Delayney J 1:00.06  59.55 q
1:00.0629.47

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 143 England, Brooklyn 1:00.43  59.32 q
1:00.4328.59

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 144 Livingston, Maci L 1:01.47  1:01.05 q
1:01.4729.21

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 145 Craig, Grace G 1:01.51  1:01.83 q
1:01.5129.26

Sooner Swim Club-OK 146 Liu, Selina L 1:01.58  59.92 q
1:01.5829.19

Sooner Swim Club-OK 137 Clowdus, Charlsie Jae J 1:01.83  1:02.02 q
1:01.8329.61

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 138 Jones, Jacie 1:02.41  1:02.05 q
1:02.4130.05

Sooner Swim Club-OK 139 Fetz, Caleigh 1:02.95  1:02.63
1:02.9530.45

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1310 Dassing, Brynja L 1:02.97  1:00.14
1:02.9730.63

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1411 Eads, Alaina 1:03.20  1:04.41
1:03.2029.58

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1412 Alca, Natalia S 1:03.22  1:02.83
1:03.2230.03
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1313 Bondy, Makena M 1:04.28  1:02.23
1:04.2831.27

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1314 Wojtas, Zuzanna G 1:04.66  1:05.28
1:04.6630.68

Bixby Swim Club-OK 1415 Guffee, Emily J 1:05.00  1:03.96
1:05.0030.59

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 1316 Koscheski, Karson J 1:05.03  1:04.70
1:05.0331.19

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1317 Harral, Elliana G 1:05.31  1:06.37
1:05.3131.59

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1418 Diehl, Myah R 1:07.11  1:08.95
1:07.1132.32

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1419 Pinkston, Isla 1:07.72  1:07.46
1:07.7232.04

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1320 Burnett, Harper 1:08.56  1:06.16
1:08.5633.38

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1321 Huang, Grace 1:08.86  1:10.31
1:08.8632.41

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1422 North, Charlie 1:08.97  1:11.70
1:08.9731.61

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 13*23 Frazier, Anna 1:10.55  1:10.34
1:10.5533.35

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 13*23 Shanklin, Bryleigh M 1:10.55  1:08.44
1:10.5533.01

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1325 Wilson, Samantha J 1:13.77  1:11.99
1:13.7736.02

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1326 Carby, McKenna 1:18.17  1:27.66
1:18.1736.33

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bixby Swim Club-OK 131 Miller, Cami G 1:59.72 92:03.30

1:59.721:29.3958.3027.83

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 132 Dassing, Brynja L 2:11.71 72:16.84
2:11.711:38.101:03.7630.58

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 143 Craig, Grace G 2:13.13 62:14.92
2:13.131:39.101:03.3429.62

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 134 Bondy, Makena M 2:15.38 52:16.95
2:15.381:41.341:06.0431.68

Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Fetz, Caleigh 2:16.38 42:15.42
2:16.381:41.801:05.8430.93

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 136 Wojtas, Zuzanna G 2:21.82 32:19.69
2:21.821:44.861:06.4330.86

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 147 Livingston, Maci L 2:22.67 22:26.81
2:22.671:44.841:06.8131.44

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 138 Koscheski, Karson J 2:24.27 12:21.27
2:24.271:46.591:08.8032.15

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bixby Swim Club-OK 131 Miller, Cami G 2:03.30  1:59.88 q

2:03.301:31.5359.0827.96
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 142 Craig, Grace G 2:14.92  2:15.02 q
2:14.921:40.971:04.8829.82

Sooner Swim Club-OK 133 Fetz, Caleigh 2:15.42  2:18.15 q
2:15.421:41.211:05.3630.67

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 134 Dassing, Brynja L 2:16.84  2:11.38 q
2:16.841:42.901:07.8032.65

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 135 Bondy, Makena M 2:16.95  2:16.31 q
2:16.951:41.971:06.0331.32

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 136 Wojtas, Zuzanna G 2:19.69  2:25.30 q
2:19.691:44.471:07.0831.07

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 137 Koscheski, Karson J 2:21.27  2:21.24 q
2:21.271:44.591:07.6131.94

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 148 Livingston, Maci L 2:26.81  2:27.95 q
2:26.811:48.261:09.3132.83

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 139 Harral, Elliana G 2:27.36  2:23.70
2:27.361:49.281:11.1833.62

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1410 Diehl, Myah R 2:30.99  2:31.71
2:30.991:52.441:12.5833.98

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1411 North, Charlie 2:41.60  2:51.31
2:41.601:59.161:14.8634.44

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bixby Swim Club-OK 131 Miller, Cami G 5:22.23 95:24.59
3:43.24 4:17.323:09.872:36.992:04.011:31.6859.8228.70

4:51.36 5:22.23

Sooner Swim Club-OK 142 Qian, Anna 5:23.50 75:28.22
3:44.79 4:19.263:10.602:37.432:04.401:31.8459.7628.50

4:52.59 5:23.50

Sooner Swim Club-OK 133 Deskin, Delayney J 5:50.79 65:43.68
4:04.27 4:40.173:28.032:52.062:16.511:40.931:06.0631.43

5:15.92 5:50.79

Sooner Swim Club-OK 144 Liu, Selina L 5:57.35 55:58.32
4:07.13 4:44.753:30.232:53.492:16.501:39.941:04.3630.19

5:21.89 5:57.35

Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Clowdus, Charlsie Jae J 5:59.62 46:33.79
4:10.18 4:47.493:33.402:56.442:20.151:43.611:08.2231.89

5:25.18 5:59.62

Sooner Swim Club-OK 136 Fetz, Caleigh 6:03.58 36:18.52
4:10.22 4:49.273:32.582:55.642:19.121:42.881:06.6431.71

5:27.89 6:03.58

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 137 Bondy, Makena M 6:05.34 25:49.98
4:15.76 4:53.463:38.163:00.492:22.931:45.281:07.6631.64

5:30.56 6:05.34

Sooner Swim Club-OK 138 Burnett, Harper 6:08.04 16:10.71
4:18.86 4:56.303:41.263:03.182:25.621:48.221:10.2633.31

5:33.02 6:08.04

Sooner Swim Club-OK 149 Alca, Natalia S 6:29.17  6:34.19
4:27.67 5:10.643:48.113:08.882:29.181:48.951:10.3432.59

5:52.24 6:29.17

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1310 Harral, Elliana G 6:36.10  6:40.68
4:37.38 5:18.553:56.233:14.922:35.171:55.331:14.7234.55

5:58.62 6:36.10
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Results

(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 1311 Shanklin, Bryleigh M 6:53.13  6:59.93
4:49.07 5:31.234:07.013:24.492:42.241:59.821:17.3434.93

6:13.59 6:53.13

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 141 England, Brooklyn 31.19 931.22
Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Lam, Milli H 31.38 732.07
Sooner Swim Club-OK 143 Alca, Natalia S 31.77 632.17
Sooner Swim Club-OK 134 Clowdus, Charlsie Jae J 33.08 533.64
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 135 Jones, Jacie 33.51 433.65
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 146 O'Connor, Lauren 34.90 336.39
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 137 Shanklin, Bryleigh M 36.12 236.69
Sooner Swim Club-OK 14--- North, Charlie NS  36.35

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 141 England, Brooklyn 31.22  31.19 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Lam, Milli H 32.07  34.26 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 143 Alca, Natalia S 32.17  32.49 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 134 Clowdus, Charlsie Jae J 33.64  34.30 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 135 Jones, Jacie 33.65  33.71 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 136 Harral, Elliana G 35.75  38.28 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 147 North, Charlie 36.35  36.73 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 148 O'Connor, Lauren 36.39  35.38 q

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 139 Shanklin, Bryleigh M 36.69  36.39
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1310 Rixen, Emma G 38.13  38.01

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1411 Diehl, Myah R 39.27  39.92
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 1312 McCrone, Ashley R 39.54  47.16

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Qian, Anna 58.94 959.09

58.9428.80

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 142 England, Brooklyn 1:07.18 71:08.83
1:07.1832.41

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 143 Eads, Alaina 1:11.39 61:09.06
1:11.3934.00

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 134 Smith, Cora B 1:11.67 51:13.07
1:11.6734.26

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 135 Jones, Jacie 1:12.83 41:13.36
1:12.8334.83

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 136 Bondy, Makena M 1:14.26 31:15.52
1:14.2636.40

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 137 Frazier, Anna 1:14.41 21:15.99
1:14.4135.93

Sooner Swim Club-OK 138 Fetz, Caleigh 1:16.62 11:14.23
1:16.6236.96
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Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Qian, Anna 59.09  59.92 q

59.0928.54

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 142 England, Brooklyn 1:08.83  1:07.17 q
1:08.8332.94

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 143 Eads, Alaina 1:09.06  1:09.24 q
1:09.0632.95

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 134 Smith, Cora B 1:13.07  1:16.89 q
1:13.0735.08

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 135 Jones, Jacie 1:13.36  1:13.96 q
1:13.3635.55

Sooner Swim Club-OK 136 Fetz, Caleigh 1:14.23  1:15.98 q
1:14.2336.63

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 137 Bondy, Makena M 1:15.52  1:14.06 q
1:15.5237.24

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 138 Frazier, Anna 1:15.99  1:14.91 q
1:15.9937.30

Sooner Swim Club-OK 149 North, Charlie 1:22.38  1:21.02
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 14--- O'Connor, Lauren DQ  1:16.01
Bixby Swim Club-OK 13--- Jeffery, Kayleigh R DQ  1:12.17

DQ35.80

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 131 Chojnowski, Lexi 2:22.01 92:27.82
2:22.011:46.491:09.2132.78

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 142 Craig, Grace G 2:30.18 72:29.35
2:30.181:51.961:12.3633.81

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 133 Frazier, Anna 2:45.94 62:49.05
2:45.942:01.911:17.0236.46

Sooner Swim Club-OK 144 North, Charlie 2:51.41 5NT
2:51.412:51.572:08.871:24.03

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 13--- Shanklin, Bryleigh M DQ  2:53.02
DQ2:05.731:22.7740.51

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 131 Lam, Milli H 33.40 932.92
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 132 Dassing, Brynja L 35.35 737.71
Bixby Swim Club-OK 133 Jeffery, Kayleigh R 35.88 637.52
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 134 Wilson, Samantha J 39.65 540.75
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 145 Diehl, Myah R 40.13 440.15
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 146 Goshorn, Sydney B 40.97 342.12
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 137 Carby, McKenna 42.09 243.38
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 148 O'Connor, Lauren 42.38 141.94

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 131 Lam, Milli H 32.92  33.41 q
Bixby Swim Club-OK 132 Jeffery, Kayleigh R 37.52  46.13 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 133 Dassing, Brynja L 37.71  36.40 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 144 Diehl, Myah R 40.15  41.24 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 135 Wilson, Samantha J 40.75  41.70 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 146 O'Connor, Lauren 41.94  42.31 q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 147 Goshorn, Sydney B 42.12  43.76 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 138 Carby, McKenna 43.38  51.03 q

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 139 Rixen, Emma G 45.45  49.31
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 1310 McCrone, Ashley R 45.68  52.36

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 131 Lam, Milli H 1:11.82 91:12.11

1:11.8233.88

Sooner Swim Club-OK 142 Arai, Maya 1:15.79 71:16.89
1:15.7935.80

Sooner Swim Club-OK 133 Burnett, Harper 1:22.68 61:24.00
1:22.6839.14

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 134 Bondy, Makena M 1:25.31 51:24.59
1:25.3140.52

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 145 Livingston, Maci L 1:26.14 41:27.02
1:26.1439.86

Sooner Swim Club-OK 136 Huang, Grace 1:26.82 31:27.13
1:26.8241.09

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 137 Shanklin, Bryleigh M 1:29.66 21:33.69
1:29.6642.25

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 138 Carby, McKenna 1:31.12 11:35.10
1:31.1242.19

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 131 Lam, Milli H 1:12.11  1:12.76 q

1:12.1134.21

Sooner Swim Club-OK 142 Arai, Maya 1:16.89  1:22.77 q
1:16.8936.62

Sooner Swim Club-OK 133 Burnett, Harper 1:24.00  1:23.37 q
1:24.0040.61

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 134 Bondy, Makena M 1:24.59  1:24.27 q
1:24.5940.44

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 145 Livingston, Maci L 1:27.02  1:27.03 q
1:27.0240.82

Sooner Swim Club-OK 136 Huang, Grace 1:27.13  1:25.41 q
1:27.1341.56

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 137 Shanklin, Bryleigh M 1:33.69  1:31.60 q
1:33.6943.94

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 138 Carby, McKenna 1:35.10  1:46.32 q
1:35.1043.83

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 149 O'Connor, Lauren 1:36.17  1:35.20
1:36.1745.05

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1310 Smith, Cora B 1:39.60  NT
1:39.6047.76
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Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 131 Lam, Milli H 2:39.02 92:38.69
2:39.021:57.301:15.1534.82

Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Chojnowski, Lexi 2:47.33 72:48.61
2:47.332:04.041:20.2037.68

Bixby Swim Club-OK 133 Jeffery, Kayleigh R 2:48.83 62:47.99
2:48.832:05.271:20.8637.75

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 134 Dassing, Brynja L 2:52.10 52:53.91
2:52.102:08.601:23.8241.05

Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Burnett, Harper 2:54.55 42:57.97
2:54.552:10.621:25.7739.81

Sooner Swim Club-OK 136 Clowdus, Charlsie Jae J 3:01.37 33:06.06
3:01.372:15.361:27.8340.57

Sooner Swim Club-OK 137 Huang, Grace 3:03.64 23:03.14
3:03.642:15.321:27.4941.17

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 148 Goshorn, Sydney B 3:09.02 13:10.73
3:09.022:22.581:33.7842.91

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 131 Deskin, Delayney J 28.73 929.23
Sooner Swim Club-OK 142 Arai, Maya 29.17 729.20
Sooner Swim Club-OK 143 Liu, Selina L 29.73 629.97
Sooner Swim Club-OK 134 Lam, Milli H 30.31 530.97
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 145 Craig, Grace G 30.47 431.17
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 146 England, Brooklyn 31.26 330.73
Sooner Swim Club-OK 147 Alca, Natalia S 31.27 231.03
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 138 Jones, Jacie 32.72 131.74

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Arai, Maya 29.20  29.47 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Deskin, Delayney J 29.23  29.08 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 143 Liu, Selina L 29.97  30.28 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 144 England, Brooklyn 30.73  30.91 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Lam, Milli H 30.97  31.52 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 146 Alca, Natalia S 31.03  31.29 q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 147 Craig, Grace G 31.17  34.31 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 138 Jones, Jacie 31.74  32.58 q

Sooner Swim Club-OK 139 Burnett, Harper 32.58  34.11
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1310 Dassing, Brynja L 32.69  30.51

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1311 Clowdus, Charlsie Jae J 32.94  33.14
Sooner Swim Club-OK 1312 Huang, Grace 33.82  NT
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1313 Smith, Cora B 33.94  43.32
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1414 O'Connor, Lauren 37.59  37.84
Sooner Swim Club-OK 1415 North, Charlie 38.51  35.49
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1416 Diehl, Myah R 38.55  41.22
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1317 Carby, McKenna 40.37  51.63
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1318 Rixen, Emma G 40.44  38.37
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Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Qian, Anna 57.64 958.74

57.6427.07

Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Deskin, Delayney J 1:06.75 71:07.74
1:06.7531.07

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 133 Dassing, Brynja L 1:08.28 61:12.60
1:08.2831.94

Sooner Swim Club-OK 144 Liu, Selina L 1:08.32 51:09.52
1:08.3233.01

Sooner Swim Club-OK 145 Alca, Natalia S 1:09.47 41:10.12
1:09.4732.48

Sooner Swim Club-OK 136 Burnett, Harper 1:10.62 31:12.19
1:10.6234.66

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 147 Eads, Alaina 1:11.26 21:12.83
1:11.2632.33

Sooner Swim Club-OK 138 Clowdus, Charlsie Jae J 1:14.42 11:15.40
1:14.4233.88

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Qian, Anna 58.74  57.18 q

58.7427.74

Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Deskin, Delayney J 1:07.74  1:06.53 q
1:07.7431.43

Sooner Swim Club-OK 143 Liu, Selina L 1:09.52  1:07.01 q
1:09.5234.08

Sooner Swim Club-OK 144 Alca, Natalia S 1:10.12  1:10.96 q
1:10.1232.02

Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Burnett, Harper 1:12.19  1:11.54 q
1:12.1933.84

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 136 Dassing, Brynja L 1:12.60  1:06.84 q
1:12.6033.86

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 147 Eads, Alaina 1:12.83  1:10.13 q
1:12.8333.07

Sooner Swim Club-OK 138 Clowdus, Charlsie Jae J 1:15.40  1:17.50 q
1:15.4034.21

Sooner Swim Club-OK 149 Pinkston, Isla 1:18.18  1:18.73
1:18.1835.13

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1310 Jones, Jacie 1:18.33  1:17.07
1:18.3337.16

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1311 Smith, Cora B 1:19.18  1:22.75
1:19.1835.44

Bixby Swim Club-OK 1412 Guffee, Emily J 1:20.98  NT
1:20.9836.14

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 131 Deskin, Delayney J 2:31.19 92:33.25
2:31.191:49.311:08.8631.61

Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Burnett, Harper 2:35.95 72:36.76
2:35.951:54.871:14.3435.32
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(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 133 Dassing, Brynja L 2:55.74 62:42.06
2:55.742:06.641:18.0834.55

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 134 Wilson, Samantha J 3:24.65 53:19.04
3:24.652:28.941:34.4342.52

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bixby Swim Club-OK 131 Miller, Cami G 1:05.48 91:08.23

1:05.4830.32

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 132 Dassing, Brynja L 1:08.73 71:12.47
1:08.7332.15

Sooner Swim Club-OK 143 Liu, Selina L 1:09.61 61:09.84
1:09.6130.73

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 144 England, Brooklyn 1:09.67 51:12.56
1:09.6731.89

Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Huang, Grace 1:15.54 41:16.17
1:15.5435.25

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 136 Smith, Cora B 1:18.78 31:17.83
1:18.7833.96

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 137 Rixen, Emma G 1:22.45 21:22.57
1:22.4539.29

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 13--- Jones, Jacie DQ  1:15.67
DQ33.87

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bixby Swim Club-OK 131 Miller, Cami G 1:08.23  1:14.71 q

1:08.2332.08

Sooner Swim Club-OK 142 Liu, Selina L 1:09.84  1:11.15 q
1:09.8431.27

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 133 Dassing, Brynja L 1:12.47  1:12.92 q
1:12.4733.76

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 144 England, Brooklyn 1:12.56  1:11.42 q
1:12.5632.03

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 135 Jones, Jacie 1:15.67  1:24.80 q
1:15.6734.17

Sooner Swim Club-OK 136 Huang, Grace 1:16.17  NT q
1:16.1734.38

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 137 Smith, Cora B 1:17.83  1:35.88 q
1:17.8335.40

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 138 Rixen, Emma G 1:22.57  1:25.55 q
1:22.5738.40

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 139 Carby, McKenna 1:27.02  1:39.19
1:27.0239.80

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 131 Lam, Milli H 2:26.74 92:28.12

2:26.741:52.161:10.8831.61

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 142 Craig, Grace G 2:31.26 72:34.41
2:31.261:55.601:10.4931.66
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A - Final ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 143 Alca, Natalia S 2:31.53 62:34.90
2:31.531:57.881:10.1033.19

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 134 Bondy, Makena M 2:36.92 52:41.26
2:36.922:01.701:16.4034.62

Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Burnett, Harper 2:37.38 42:36.71
2:37.382:01.101:15.6134.99

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 136 Harral, Elliana G 2:42.30 32:41.64
2:42.302:06.761:17.1335.97

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 13--- Wojtas, Zuzanna G DQ  2:44.66
DQ2:09.611:18.39

Sooner Swim Club-OK 13--- Huang, Grace NS  2:49.91
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 131 Lam, Milli H 2:28.12  2:27.41 q

2:28.121:53.591:11.9932.14

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 142 Craig, Grace G 2:34.41  2:31.34 q
2:34.411:58.961:12.3932.57

Sooner Swim Club-OK 143 Alca, Natalia S 2:34.90  2:32.48 q
2:34.902:01.371:13.8934.81

Sooner Swim Club-OK 134 Burnett, Harper 2:36.71  2:34.73 q
2:36.712:02.501:17.0535.08

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 135 Bondy, Makena M 2:41.26  2:36.92 q
2:41.262:06.151:19.4837.56

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 136 Harral, Elliana G 2:41.64  2:46.60 q
2:41.642:07.941:18.3137.95

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 137 Wojtas, Zuzanna G 2:44.66  2:45.34 q
2:44.662:08.531:16.04

Sooner Swim Club-OK 138 Huang, Grace 2:49.91  2:48.50 q
2:49.912:08.181:17.6835.53

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 13--- Shanklin, Bryleigh M DQ  2:48.79
DQ2:16.461:21.8538.62

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Qian, Anna 4:37.15 94:39.94
4:05.13 4:37.153:32.472:51.702:11.361:37.231:00.6328.06

Sooner Swim Club-OK 142 Arai, Maya 5:05.97 7NT
4:32.80 5:05.973:57.983:13.912:30.881:49.021:06.9031.05

Sooner Swim Club-OK 143 Liu, Selina L 5:20.67 65:17.16
4:45.23 5:20.674:09.213:18.662:29.671:50.231:11.3233.90

Sooner Swim Club-OK 144 Alca, Natalia S 5:28.48 55:40.15
4:51.75 5:28.484:14.693:26.022:36.431:55.061:12.7833.58

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 135 Bondy, Makena M 5:32.81 45:28.35
4:58.20 5:32.814:21.163:34.012:47.302:04.691:21.7337.26

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 136 Harral, Elliana G 5:47.31 35:54.33
5:08.89 5:47.314:30.863:38.792:46.832:02.561:18.9335.97

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 137 Shanklin, Bryleigh M 6:08.41 2NT
5:27.99 6:08.414:45.623:51.762:58.932:14.591:28.8639.44
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Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 101 Smith, Kane E 32.40 934.33
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK  82 Moore, Emmett 35.51 735.77
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  93 Bello, George E 35.71 635.81
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  94 Le, Princeton K 36.21 537.63
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 105 Flournoy, Beckett 37.59 435.26
Bison Aquatic Club-OK  76 Jansen, Finley 37.69 337.91
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 107 Lee, Joonha J 41.39 241.47
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 10--- Paladinetti, Luca A DQ  41.15

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 101 Smith, Kane E 34.33  32.52 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 102 Flournoy, Beckett 35.26  36.88 q
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK  83 Moore, Emmett 35.77  37.83 q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  94 Bello, George E 35.81  36.61 q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  95 Le, Princeton K 37.63  37.15 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK  76 Jansen, Finley 37.91  37.32 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 107 Paladinetti, Luca A 41.15  42.36 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 108 Lee, Joonha J 41.47  43.79 q

Sooner Swim Club-OK 109 Yang, Stanley 43.03  33.66
King Marlin Swim Club-OK  710 Han, Eden T 43.74  43.37

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1011 Umer, Hamzah 53.37  46.77
 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 101 Polk, Shep T 1:11.23 91:13.63

1:11.2334.28

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  92 Pindro, Avram G 1:11.53 71:13.38
1:11.5334.57

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 103 Smith, Kane E 1:12.92 61:15.22
1:12.9234.60

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 104 Li, Jayden 1:15.12 51:15.77
1:15.1236.86

Trident Aquatics Club-OK  95 King, Brooks D 1:16.46 41:15.24
1:16.4635.51

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK  86 Moore, Emmett 1:18.86 31:22.53
1:18.8637.91

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 107 Paladinetti, Luca A 1:25.59 21:27.27
1:25.5940.03

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  78 Jansen, Finley 1:29.47 11:29.98
1:29.4740.17

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bison Aquatic Club-OK  91 Pindro, Avram G 1:13.38  1:18.63 q

1:13.3835.28

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 102 Polk, Shep T 1:13.63  1:21.21 q
1:13.6335.26
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 103 Smith, Kane E 1:15.22  1:16.93 q
1:15.2234.90

Trident Aquatics Club-OK  94 King, Brooks D 1:15.24  1:15.04 q
1:15.2435.11

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 105 Li, Jayden 1:15.77  1:16.95 q
1:15.7737.36

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK  86 Moore, Emmett 1:22.53  1:26.85 q
1:22.5338.08

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 107 Paladinetti, Luca A 1:27.27  1:26.00 q
1:27.2740.39

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  78 Jansen, Finley 1:29.98  1:24.31 q
1:29.9842.40

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 109 Lee, Joonha J 1:30.83  1:34.24
1:30.8343.51

King Marlin Swim Club-OK  910 Smith, Campbell J 1:33.50  1:35.14
1:33.5042.64

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1011 Yang, Stanley 1:36.11  1:45.70
1:36.1142.80

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1012 Umer, Hamzah 1:44.95  NT
1:44.9547.23

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 101 Smith, Kane E 2:32.64 92:44.40

2:32.641:54.841:13.7634.16

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 102 McCormick, Cael H 2:43.57 72:45.82
2:43.572:00.681:17.7736.11

King Marlin Swim Club-OK  9--- Smith, Campbell J NS  3:28.94
 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 101 Smith, Kane E 2:44.40  2:44.19 q

2:44.402:02.631:19.3237.02

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 102 McCormick, Cael H 2:45.82  2:44.64 q
2:45.822:01.921:19.0137.24

King Marlin Swim Club-OK  93 Smith, Campbell J 3:28.94  NT q
3:28.942:37.421:38.6144.84

 
Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  91 Pindro, Avram G 6:52.26 9NT
4:46.64 5:30.984:04.243:21.622:39.021:58.191:16.8836.01

6:13.45 6:52.26

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 102 McCormick, Cael H 7:13.37 77:19.85
5:02.58 5:47.624:17.753:32.962:49.082:05.431:21.3937.98

6:31.30 7:13.37

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 101 Polk, Shep T 36.12 938.09
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A - Final ...   (Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 102 Smith, Kane E 37.54 741.12
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 McCormick, Cael H 37.69 639.30
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  94 Bello, George E 39.58 539.58
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 105 Li, Jayden 40.60 441.94
Bison Aquatic Club-OK  96 Pindro, Avram G 41.96 341.51
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK  87 Moore, Emmett 42.29 241.67
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 108 Paladinetti, Luca A 44.92 144.55

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 101 Polk, Shep T 38.09  39.65 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 102 McCormick, Cael H 39.30  38.38 q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  93 Bello, George E 39.58  42.38 q
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 104 Smith, Kane E 41.12  42.92 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK  95 Pindro, Avram G 41.51  43.00 q
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK  86 Moore, Emmett 41.67  45.76 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 107 Li, Jayden 41.94  40.98 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 108 Paladinetti, Luca A 44.55  44.15 q

King Marlin Swim Club-OK  99 Kidd, Beckham D 45.66  45.58
Bison Aquatic Club-OK  710 Jansen, Finley 46.06  47.19

King Marlin Swim Club-OK  711 Han, Eden T 48.77  46.81
Sooner Swim Club-OK 1012 Umer, Hamzah 50.33  49.69
Sooner Swim Club-OK 10--- Yang, Stanley DQ  45.71

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 101 Polk, Shep T 1:20.17 91:22.61

1:20.1738.51

Trident Aquatics Club-OK  92 Bello, George E 1:28.37 71:30.89
1:28.3743.32

Trident Aquatics Club-OK  93 King, Brooks D 1:29.60 61:28.72
1:29.6042.70

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  94 Pindro, Avram G 1:30.03 51:28.07
1:30.0344.29

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK  85 Moore, Emmett 1:33.04 41:32.35
1:33.0445.81

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 101 Polk, Shep T 1:22.61  1:25.27 q

1:22.6139.87

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  92 Pindro, Avram G 1:28.07  1:32.73 q
1:28.0742.75

Trident Aquatics Club-OK  93 King, Brooks D 1:28.72  1:26.89 q
1:28.7241.80

Trident Aquatics Club-OK  94 Bello, George E 1:30.89  1:31.41 q
1:30.8942.62

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK  85 Moore, Emmett 1:32.35  1:39.63 q
1:32.3544.91
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sooner Swim Club-OK 10--- Yang, Stanley DQ  1:35.35
 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 101 Smith, Kane E 2:56.49 9NT
2:56.492:11.851:26.8241.41

Trident Aquatics Club-OK  92 King, Brooks D 3:00.01 73:27.80
3:00.012:15.221:28.8341.72

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  93 Pindro, Avram G 3:05.92 6NT
3:05.922:20.591:32.2943.16

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 101 Wojtas, Kazio A 44.29 945.39
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 102 Flournoy, Beckett 44.33 745.99
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Polk, Shep T 48.38 650.20
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 104 Lee, Joonha J 49.04 551.74
Sooner Swim Club-OK 10--- Umer, Hamzah NS  54.27
King Marlin Swim Club-OK  9--- Smith, Campbell J NS  53.94

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 101 Wojtas, Kazio A 45.39  47.66 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 102 Flournoy, Beckett 45.99  46.94 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Polk, Shep T 50.20  51.26 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 104 Lee, Joonha J 51.74  52.71 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK  95 Smith, Campbell J 53.94  NT q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 106 Umer, Hamzah 54.27  51.94 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK  7--- Han, Eden T DQ  58.42
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 10--- Paladinetti, Luca A DQ  54.19
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  9--- Le, Princeton K DQ  48.63

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 101 Wojtas, Kazio A 1:35.68 91:38.65

1:35.6846.32

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 102 Li, Jayden 1:36.63 71:38.81
1:36.6347.04

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Lee, Joonha J 1:43.77 61:47.70
1:43.7750.46

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 104 Paladinetti, Luca A 1:47.90 51:49.73
1:47.9050.86

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK  85 Moore, Emmett 1:50.31 41:50.73
1:50.3152.47

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  9--- Andreev Guimaraes, Lukash F NS  1:53.36
 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 101 Wojtas, Kazio A 1:38.65  1:38.98 q

1:38.6547.68
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 102 Li, Jayden 1:38.81  1:41.36 q
1:38.8148.08

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Lee, Joonha J 1:47.70  1:47.34 q
1:47.7051.68

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 104 Paladinetti, Luca A 1:49.73  1:54.97 q
1:49.7352.33

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK  85 Moore, Emmett 1:50.73  2:02.31 q
1:50.7353.34

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  96 Andreev Guimaraes, Lukash F 1:53.36  1:48.73 q
1:53.3655.42

Sooner Swim Club-OK 107 Umer, Hamzah 2:00.53  2:05.09 q
2:00.5356.26

Trident Aquatics Club-OK  9--- Le, Princeton K DQ  1:49.89
DQ47.02

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  91 King, Brooks D 37.75 937.23
Bison Aquatic Club-OK  72 Jansen, Finley 41.27 742.81
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Wojtas, Kazio A 42.06 641.62
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 104 Lee, Joonha J 47.76 548.85
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 10--- Polk, Shep T DQ  46.53

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  91 King, Brooks D 37.23  37.19 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 102 Wojtas, Kazio A 41.62  44.52 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK  73 Jansen, Finley 42.81  42.94 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 104 Polk, Shep T 46.53  47.47 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 105 Lee, Joonha J 48.85  51.17 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK  9--- Pindro, Avram G DQ  38.50
King Marlin Swim Club-OK  7--- Han, Eden T DQ  NT
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  9--- Andreev Guimaraes, Lukash F NS  46.06

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  91 King, Brooks D 1:28.78 91:28.93

1:28.7840.13

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 102 Li, Jayden 1:30.14 71:32.34
1:30.1441.55

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Wojtas, Kazio A 1:30.31 61:32.29
1:30.3142.29

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  74 Jansen, Finley 1:42.91 51:52.32
1:42.9143.40

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  91 King, Brooks D 1:28.93  1:23.93 q

1:28.9340.58
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 102 Wojtas, Kazio A 1:32.29  1:42.45 q
1:32.2943.32

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 103 Li, Jayden 1:32.34  1:47.35 q
1:32.3443.94

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  74 Jansen, Finley 1:52.32  NT q
1:52.3250.31

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 101 Smith, Kane E 1:23.41 91:31.25

1:23.4140.06

Trident Aquatics Club-OK  92 King, Brooks D 1:23.97 71:27.19
1:23.9738.46

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 103 Wojtas, Kazio A 1:25.24 61:28.09
1:25.2440.20

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK  84 Moore, Emmett 1:31.97 51:34.23
1:31.9741.75

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 105 Paladinetti, Luca A 1:32.33 41:33.41
1:32.3344.56

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  76 Jansen, Finley 1:41.29 31:39.98
1:41.2945.77

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 107 Lee, Joonha J 1:41.59 21:40.20
1:41.5951.78

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  9--- Andreev Guimaraes, Lukash F NS  1:39.79
 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trident Aquatics Club-OK  91 King, Brooks D 1:27.19  1:26.79 q

1:27.1939.12

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 102 Wojtas, Kazio A 1:28.09  1:29.05 q
1:28.0941.37

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 103 Smith, Kane E 1:31.25  1:32.91 q
1:31.2545.03

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 104 Paladinetti, Luca A 1:33.41  1:37.56 q
1:33.4144.39

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK  85 Moore, Emmett 1:34.23  1:40.43 q
1:34.2342.47

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR  96 Andreev Guimaraes, Lukash F 1:39.79  1:41.09 q
1:39.7946.89

Bison Aquatic Club-OK  77 Jansen, Finley 1:39.98  1:44.13 q
1:39.9847.16

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 108 Lee, Joonha J 1:40.20  1:44.00 q
1:40.2048.94

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 10--- Li, Jayden DQ  1:30.91
DQ40.51

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 10--- Polk, Shep T DQ  1:35.29
DQ41.39
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Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 101 Smith, Kane E 2:58.86 93:07.65

2:58.862:22.671:28.9843.20

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 102 Wojtas, Kazio A 2:59.99 73:08.09
2:59.992:20.711:26.6643.37

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 103 Li, Jayden 3:06.05 63:08.69
3:06.052:24.751:29.6542.62

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 104 Flournoy, Beckett 3:17.74 53:18.35
3:17.742:33.641:36.6445.05

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 101 Smith, Kane E 3:07.65  3:14.42 q

3:07.652:29.001:31.6545.97

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 102 Wojtas, Kazio A 3:08.09  3:10.19 q
3:08.092:25.771:31.50

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 103 Li, Jayden 3:08.69  3:10.72 q
3:08.692:24.751:30.4343.21

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 104 Flournoy, Beckett 3:18.35  3:19.61 q
3:18.352:34.281:37.1644.48

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 121 Sanders, Sterling N 29.80 931.03
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 122 Le, Nathan K 30.26 731.72
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 113 Hoar, Shevlin B 30.39 630.17
Bixby Swim Club-OK 124 Minarik, Daytona A 31.00 531.94
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 115 Han, Jun J 31.31 431.19
Sooner Swim Club-OK 126 Russell, Jackson 31.58 331.34
Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 127 Kirby, Cullen S 32.59 232.17
Sooner Swim Club-OK 128 Claxton, Levi 33.92 132.78

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 111 Hoar, Shevlin B 30.17  29.79 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 122 Sanders, Sterling N 31.03  30.78 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 113 Han, Jun J 31.19  30.47 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 124 Russell, Jackson 31.34  30.74 q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 125 Le, Nathan K 31.72  30.65 q
Bixby Swim Club-OK 126 Minarik, Daytona A 31.94  30.93 q
Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 127 Kirby, Cullen S 32.17  32.00 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 128 Claxton, Levi 32.78  32.06 q

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 129 Sarkkinen, Bo J 33.38  30.85
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1110 Canfield, Christopher A 33.65  31.84

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1111 Pana, Alex T 33.72  32.30
Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 1112 Welch, Jonathan R 37.66  36.71
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 11--- Krautkramer, James C NS  33.16
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Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Durrell, Connor C 58.81 959.26

58.8128.29

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 112 Hoar, Shevlin B 1:06.26 71:05.40
1:06.2631.97

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 123 Sanders, Sterling N 1:07.13 61:10.30
1:07.1332.66

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 114 Han, Jun J 1:07.65 51:07.13
1:07.6531.61

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 115 Carter, Campbell A 1:08.33 41:10.06
1:08.3332.93

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 126 Biggs, Sebastian W 1:10.62 31:10.18
1:10.6233.91

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 127 Kirby, Cullen S 1:10.87 21:11.52
1:10.8735.06

Sooner Swim Club-OK 128 Russell, Jackson 1:12.51 11:12.32
1:12.5132.90

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Durrell, Connor C 59.26  1:00.26 q

59.2628.80

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 112 Begnel, Oliver S 1:00.83  1:02.09 q
1:00.8329.95

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 113 Hoar, Shevlin B 1:05.40  1:05.67 q
1:05.4031.64

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 114 Han, Jun J 1:07.13  1:09.98 q
1:07.1331.75

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 115 Carter, Campbell A 1:10.06  1:12.90 q
1:10.0633.38

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 126 Biggs, Sebastian W 1:10.18  1:10.10 q
1:10.1833.40

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 127 Sanders, Sterling N 1:10.30  1:07.63 q
1:10.3033.32

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 128 Kirby, Cullen S 1:11.52  1:11.38 q
1:11.5235.76

Sooner Swim Club-OK 129 Russell, Jackson 1:12.32  1:09.41
1:12.3233.24

Bixby Swim Club-OK 1210 Minarik, Daytona A 1:12.90  1:08.56
1:12.9034.75

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1111 Canfield, Christopher A 1:17.69  1:12.19
1:17.6934.60

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 1112 Welch, Jonathan R 1:27.15  1:25.45
1:27.1540.83

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Durrell, Connor C 2:06.02 92:08.64

2:06.021:34.461:01.9229.17
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A - Final ...   (Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 112 Begnel, Oliver S 2:11.17 72:14.90
2:11.171:38.071:03.9930.64

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 113 Hoar, Shevlin B 2:22.13 62:26.56
2:22.131:45.471:08.4332.71

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 124 Ewald, Gabriel G 2:23.25 52:22.40
2:23.251:46.171:08.4632.16

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 115 Carter, Campbell A 2:31.85 42:34.83
2:31.851:53.001:12.8933.77

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 126 Biggs, Sebastian W 2:32.77 32:34.09
2:32.771:53.801:12.9634.12

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 127 Kirby, Cullen S 2:41.86 22:43.73
2:41.862:03.321:19.9636.99

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 118 Canfield, Christopher A 2:45.80 12:53.21
2:45.802:02.681:17.5034.13

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Durrell, Connor C 2:08.64  2:04.24 q

2:08.641:36.201:03.2129.96

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 112 Begnel, Oliver S 2:14.90  2:18.25 q
2:14.901:40.451:05.2530.38

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 Ewald, Gabriel G 2:22.40  2:24.69 q
2:22.401:45.121:07.3231.33

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 114 Hoar, Shevlin B 2:26.56  2:23.77 q
2:26.561:48.581:10.0333.12

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 125 Biggs, Sebastian W 2:34.09  2:33.92 q
2:34.091:54.471:14.2834.65

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 116 Carter, Campbell A 2:34.83  2:38.51 q
2:34.831:56.081:15.2434.96

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 127 Kirby, Cullen S 2:43.73  2:41.38 q
2:43.732:04.741:21.4738.97

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 118 Canfield, Christopher A 2:53.21  2:40.65 q
2:53.212:08.201:21.2037.07

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Durrell, Connor C 5:26.53 95:28.64
3:49.08 4:22.243:15.382:42.002:08.701:35.521:02.6230.02

4:55.05 5:26.53

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 112 Begnel, Oliver S 6:01.38 76:02.40
4:12.26 4:49.313:35.292:58.152:20.371:43.421:06.8331.21

5:26.38 6:01.38

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 113 Canfield, Christopher A 7:16.97 67:27.16
5:06.73 5:53.174:22.343:38.162:51.822:06.871:22.6738.82

6:39.51 7:16.97

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 11--- Carter, Campbell A NS  6:57.03
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 111 Begnel, Oliver S 30.73 931.90
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 112 Berning, Lincoln M 32.52 733.23
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 113 Carter, Campbell A 34.09 634.59
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A - Final ...   (Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 124 Sanders, Sterling N 34.73 534.16
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 115 Hoar, Shevlin B 34.88 435.25
Sooner Swim Club-OK 116 Pana, Alex T 38.72 337.92
Sooner Swim Club-OK 127 Russell, Jackson 39.06 237.90
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 128 Biggs, Sebastian W 39.08 138.75

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 111 Begnel, Oliver S 31.90  31.32 q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 112 Berning, Lincoln M 33.23  33.46 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 123 Sanders, Sterling N 34.16  35.37 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 114 Carter, Campbell A 34.59  34.50 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 115 Hoar, Shevlin B 35.25  35.06 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 126 Russell, Jackson 37.90  36.53 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 117 Pana, Alex T 37.92  36.02 q
Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 128 Kirby, Cullen S 38.12  38.99 q

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 129 Biggs, Sebastian W 38.75  NT
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1110 Canfield, Christopher A 42.72  38.64

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 1111 Welch, Jonathan R 46.02  NT
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 12--- Ewald, Gabriel G DQ  37.43

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 111 Berning, Lincoln M 1:11.22 91:09.84

1:11.2235.06

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 122 Sanders, Sterling N 1:13.58 71:13.99
1:13.5836.28

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 Ewald, Gabriel G 1:13.94 61:14.57
1:13.9436.63

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 114 Carter, Campbell A 1:14.03 51:14.68
1:14.0336.43

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 115 Hoar, Shevlin B 1:14.66 41:14.82
1:14.6637.03

Sooner Swim Club-OK 126 Claxton, Levi 1:22.67 31:24.34
1:22.6741.29

Sooner Swim Club-OK 117 Pana, Alex T 1:23.41 21:23.69
1:23.4140.49

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 12--- Biggs, Sebastian W DQ  1:22.25
DQ39.46

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 111 Begnel, Oliver S 1:08.24  1:10.07 q

1:08.2434.17

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 112 Berning, Lincoln M 1:09.84  1:11.58 q
1:09.8434.54

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 123 Sanders, Sterling N 1:13.99  1:16.00 q
1:13.9936.75

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 124 Ewald, Gabriel G 1:14.57  1:19.55 q
1:14.5736.61
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 115 Carter, Campbell A 1:14.68  1:15.99 q
1:14.6836.46

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 116 Hoar, Shevlin B 1:14.82  1:15.95 q
1:14.8236.91

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 127 Biggs, Sebastian W 1:22.25  1:23.83 q
1:22.2540.05

Sooner Swim Club-OK 118 Pana, Alex T 1:23.69  1:19.16 q
1:23.6941.29

Sooner Swim Club-OK 129 Claxton, Levi 1:24.34  1:20.76
1:24.3441.53

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1110 Canfield, Christopher A 1:29.06  1:24.03
1:29.0642.93

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 111 Begnel, Oliver S 2:22.81 92:29.10
2:22.811:47.341:10.2833.79

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 112 Berning, Lincoln M 2:30.94 72:37.72
2:30.941:53.751:14.0035.48

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 113 Carter, Campbell A 2:38.03 62:40.98
2:38.031:59.511:18.0736.93

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 124 Sanders, Sterling N 2:39.89 52:52.40
2:39.892:00.441:19.4638.38

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 125 Biggs, Sebastian W 2:51.32 42:57.19
2:51.322:07.871:23.1039.58

Sooner Swim Club-OK 126 Russell, Jackson 3:05.07 33:02.14
3:05.072:16.041:27.8941.85

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Durrell, Connor C 34.51 935.53
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 122 Ewald, Gabriel G 35.21 735.08
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 113 Han, Jun J 37.21 637.39
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 124 Le, Nathan K 39.14 539.30
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 125 Sarkkinen, Bo J 41.77 440.49
Sooner Swim Club-OK 12--- Russell, Jackson DQ  37.34

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 121 Ewald, Gabriel G 35.08  40.18 q
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 122 Durrell, Connor C 35.53  34.24 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 123 Russell, Jackson 37.34  39.57 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 114 Han, Jun J 37.39  37.81 q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 125 Le, Nathan K 39.30  41.23 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 126 Sarkkinen, Bo J 40.49  40.83 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 11--- Pana, Alex T DQ  47.51
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 11--- Krautkramer, James C NS  43.14
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Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Durrell, Connor C 1:15.31 91:17.78

1:15.3135.58

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 112 Hoar, Shevlin B 1:19.55 71:19.60
1:19.5537.93

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 113 Han, Jun J 1:26.31 61:25.03
1:26.3140.06

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 124 Le, Nathan K 1:28.85 51:30.79
1:28.8541.20

Sooner Swim Club-OK 125 Russell, Jackson 1:31.65 41:26.35
1:31.6542.81

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Durrell, Connor C 1:17.78  1:14.43 q

1:17.7837.27

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 112 Hoar, Shevlin B 1:19.60  1:21.52 q
1:19.6039.17

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 113 Han, Jun J 1:25.03  1:24.88 q
1:25.0340.70

Sooner Swim Club-OK 124 Russell, Jackson 1:26.35  1:27.70 q
1:26.3540.54

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 125 Le, Nathan K 1:30.79  1:27.60 q
1:30.7941.02

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 12--- Kirby, Cullen S DQ  NT
DQ58.49

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Durrell, Connor C 2:37.29 92:49.46
2:37.291:57.861:16.5636.53

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 122 Sarkkinen, Bo J 3:08.09 73:08.52
3:08.092:20.731:30.7742.10

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 113 Welch, Jonathan R 3:39.20 63:45.73
3:39.202:43.111:45.2049.60

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 111 Berning, Lincoln M 32.64 932.84
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 122 Sanders, Sterling N 34.99 734.46
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 Sarkkinen, Bo J 35.49 637.54
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 114 Han, Jun J 38.69 539.31

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 111 Berning, Lincoln M 32.84  32.43 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 122 Sanders, Sterling N 34.46  36.44 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 Sarkkinen, Bo J 37.54  36.64 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 114 Han, Jun J 39.31  NT q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 11--- Pana, Alex T DQ  35.92
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Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 111 Berning, Lincoln M 1:16.25 91:15.37

1:16.2536.09

Sooner Swim Club-OK 122 Claxton, Levi 1:33.97 71:35.98
1:33.9742.26

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 111 Begnel, Oliver S 1:11.34  1:11.74 q

1:11.3433.36

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 112 Berning, Lincoln M 1:15.37  1:12.56 q
1:15.3735.54

Sooner Swim Club-OK 123 Claxton, Levi 1:35.98  1:38.67 q
1:35.9842.19

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Russell, Jackson 1:16.28 91:17.49

1:16.2836.54

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 112 Han, Jun J 1:18.37 71:17.97
1:18.3736.66

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 Sarkkinen, Bo J 1:18.89 61:19.63
1:18.8937.97

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 124 Biggs, Sebastian W 1:25.99 51:25.93
1:25.9941.47

Sooner Swim Club-OK 115 Pana, Alex T 1:29.62 41:27.43
1:29.6239.18

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 116 Welch, Jonathan R 1:35.16 31:37.15
1:35.1645.03

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 121 Russell, Jackson 1:17.49  1:22.16 q

1:17.4938.10

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 112 Han, Jun J 1:17.97  1:22.01 q
1:17.9737.64

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 123 Sarkkinen, Bo J 1:19.63  1:20.04 q
1:19.6336.74

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 124 Biggs, Sebastian W 1:25.93  NT q
1:25.9338.83

Sooner Swim Club-OK 115 Pana, Alex T 1:27.43  1:21.62 q
1:27.4340.43

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 116 Welch, Jonathan R 1:37.15  1:38.29 q
1:37.1545.87

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 12--- Sanders, Sterling N DQ  1:18.90
DQ35.17
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Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Durrell, Connor C 2:22.34 92:26.14

2:22.341:50.901:09.9133.13

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 122 Ewald, Gabriel G 2:31.38 72:32.01
2:31.381:54.331:12.0833.71

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 113 Carter, Campbell A 2:50.70 62:53.61
2:50.702:12.021:19.2238.37

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 124 Biggs, Sebastian W 3:04.92 53:01.10
3:04.922:25.781:28.2945.19

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Durrell, Connor C 2:26.14  2:24.25 q

2:26.141:53.911:11.8334.47

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 122 Ewald, Gabriel G 2:32.01  2:53.49 q
2:32.011:55.031:12.1632.77

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 113 Carter, Campbell A 2:53.61  2:48.25 q
2:53.612:14.581:21.1638.41

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 124 Biggs, Sebastian W 3:01.10  3:15.14 q
3:01.102:21.941:26.0241.99

Life Time Fitness Oklahoma Swi-OK 12--- Kirby, Cullen S DQ  NT
DQ2:36.471:33.44

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 11--- Krautkramer, James C NS  3:06.12
 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 121 Durrell, Connor C 4:52.62 95:03.16
4:21.43 4:52.623:49.713:06.972:25.921:48.701:11.4232.64

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 112 Hoar, Shevlin B 5:35.76 75:42.45
4:58.36 5:35.764:19.963:32.742:46.302:02.071:18.8936.66

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 113 Carter, Campbell A 6:04.40 66:09.05
5:24.80 6:04.404:43.683:49.872:56.222:11.811:26.1037.78

Bartlesville Splash Club-OK 124 Biggs, Sebastian W 6:18.52 5NT
5:37.25 6:18.524:55.413:59.083:01.912:17.831:33.0942.17

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Hightower, Easton J 22.93 923.54
Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Thomas, Jackson 24.33 724.79
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 143 Richins, Wyatt D 24.84 625.48
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 144 Brown, Kellen 25.00 525.05
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 145 Steinbruck, Dom R 25.31 425.61
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 136 Watson, Andrew 25.62 326.15
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 147 Ballard, Ben R 26.68 227.18
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 138 Gerrior, Dean C 28.09 127.32

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Hightower, Easton J 23.54  23.51 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Thomas, Jackson 24.79  23.99 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 143 Brown, Kellen 25.05  25.42 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 144 Richins, Wyatt D 25.48  25.44 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 145 Steinbruck, Dom R 25.61  24.97 q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 136 Watson, Andrew 26.15  27.29 q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 147 Ballard, Ben R 27.18  27.36 q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 138 Gerrior, Dean C 27.32  28.13 q

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 13*9 Baker, Kason C 27.41  27.64
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 13*9 Weaver, Max R 27.41  28.04

Swim-Off Required

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1311 Drew, Noah R 27.85  27.84
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1412 Rogers, Jagger T 29.21  33.77
Sooner Swim Club-OK 1413 Dobry, Ethan 29.37  29.01
Sooner Swim Club-OK 1314 Xu, Ethan 29.63  29.39
Sooner Swim Club-OK 1315 Mears, Jay G 29.71  29.96
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1316 Taylor, Evan N 31.39  31.40
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1317 Helm, Timothy D 32.70  32.20
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 14--- Meredith, Drew J NS  27.83
Sooner Swim Club-OK 13--- Lam, Alexander B NS  27.74

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 131 Thomas, Jackson 50.70 952.43

50.7024.47

Sooner Swim Club-OK 142 Hightower, Easton J 50.88 750.92
50.8824.64

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 143 Cook, Eli F 51.31 651.05
51.3124.60

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 144 Richins, Wyatt D 53.06 552.55
53.0625.89

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 145 Steinbruck, Dom R 54.73 454.14
54.7326.36

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 146 Brown, Kellen 55.45 355.22
55.4526.94

Sooner Swim Club-OK 137 Drew, Noah R 58.92 258.92
58.9228.53

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 138 Weaver, Max R 59.05 158.73
59.0528.42

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Hightower, Easton J 50.92  51.20 q

50.9224.66

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 142 Cook, Eli F 51.05  51.67 q
51.0524.47

Sooner Swim Club-OK 133 Thomas, Jackson 52.43  50.94 q
52.4325.15

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 144 Richins, Wyatt D 52.55  53.67 q
52.5525.90

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 145 Steinbruck, Dom R 54.14  54.25 q
54.1425.96
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 146 Brown, Kellen 55.22  55.28 q
55.2226.80

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 137 Weaver, Max R 58.73  58.56 q
58.7328.50

Sooner Swim Club-OK 138 Drew, Noah R 58.92  59.51 q
58.9228.84

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 139 Dinero, Eli E 59.29  1:01.28
59.2928.88

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 1410 Ballard, Ben R 59.60  1:00.91
59.6028.93

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1411 Eby, Kory D 1:00.11  58.99
1:00.1128.91

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 1312 Baker, Kason C 1:00.79  1:01.02
1:00.7930.44

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1313 Shaddock, Cooper J 1:01.16  1:02.53
1:01.1629.97

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 1314 Gerrior, Dean C 1:02.50  1:01.58
1:02.5029.72

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1315 Mears, Jay G 1:04.33  1:05.75
1:04.3330.44

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 1416 Rogers, Jagger T 1:05.25  1:17.93
1:05.2530.27

Vortex Swimming-OK 1317 Huff, Zander D 1:05.29  1:10.63
1:05.2930.42

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1318 Xu, Ethan 1:06.50  1:08.53
1:06.5031.45

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1319 Helm, Timothy D 1:13.34  1:17.01
1:13.3434.59

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 13--- McManis, Connor L DQ  56.29
DQ26.57

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 14--- Meredith, Drew J NS  1:00.59
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 131 Thomas, Jackson 1:49.96 91:58.40

1:49.961:21.4953.1625.42

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 142 Cook, Eli F 1:52.17 71:57.04
1:52.171:22.5253.1325.16

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 133 Watson, Andrew 2:00.18 62:00.71
2:00.181:28.9156.9126.84

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 144 Brown, Kellen 2:02.68 52:01.89
2:02.681:30.7958.0327.16

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 135 Weaver, Max R 2:04.59 42:03.77
2:04.591:33.321:00.4728.78

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 136 Murphy, Martin E 2:11.59 32:12.24
2:11.591:37.081:01.5728.57

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 137 Moore, Ian K 2:14.72 22:20.33
2:14.721:40.181:05.0330.89

Vortex Swimming-OK 138 Huff, Zander D 2:27.25 12:25.29
2:27.251:47.071:08.3931.49
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Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 141 Cook, Eli F 1:57.04  1:54.47 q

1:57.041:27.5457.1827.16

Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Thomas, Jackson 1:58.40  1:54.59 q
1:58.401:28.7458.3827.47

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 133 Watson, Andrew 2:00.71  2:02.08 q
2:00.711:29.2657.5226.72

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 144 Brown, Kellen 2:01.89  2:03.54 q
2:01.891:30.1057.7627.21

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 135 Weaver, Max R 2:03.77  2:04.98 q
2:03.771:31.9459.8228.72

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 136 Dinero, Eli E 2:12.16  2:14.74 q
2:12.161:37.981:03.2729.83

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 137 Murphy, Martin E 2:12.24  2:11.14 q
2:12.241:37.441:02.2729.06

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 138 Moore, Ian K 2:20.33  2:19.32 q
2:20.331:44.121:07.7431.48

Vortex Swimming-OK 139 Huff, Zander D 2:25.29  2:36.87
2:25.291:48.301:09.1832.66

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 14--- Meredith, Drew J NS  2:13.22
Sooner Swim Club-OK 13--- Lam, Alexander B NS  2:21.84

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 141 Brown, Kellen 5:37.94 95:31.49
3:53.27 4:28.883:17.912:42.562:07.571:33.851:00.4328.74

5:04.50 5:37.94

Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Mears, Jay G 5:56.71 7NT
4:07.08 4:43.653:29.622:52.392:15.801:40.151:04.7830.48

5:20.58 5:56.71

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 133 Moore, Ian K 5:58.43 66:00.18
4:09.62 4:46.353:32.792:56.392:19.851:44.121:07.7831.51

5:23.21 5:58.43

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 134 Helm, Timothy D 7:02.51 57:18.27
4:56.88 5:40.424:13.833:29.782:46.322:03.321:20.2336.35

6:23.67 7:02.51

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 141 Cook, Eli F 26.31 926.64
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 142 Richins, Wyatt D 26.57 727.55
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 133 Watson, Andrew 28.06 628.10
Sooner Swim Club-OK 144 Eby, Kory D 28.71 529.08
Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Basnet, Shreesh M 28.96 428.97
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 136 Murphy, Martin E 31.52 331.42
Sooner Swim Club-OK 147 Dobry, Ethan 34.40 234.86
Vortex Swimming-OK 138 Huff, Zander D 34.49 134.82

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 13--- Baker, Kason C  NT
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 141 Cook, Eli F 26.64  29.01 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 142 Richins, Wyatt D 27.55  28.36 q
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 133 Watson, Andrew 28.10  29.35 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 134 Basnet, Shreesh M 28.97  29.47 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 145 Eby, Kory D 29.08  29.18 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 136 Murphy, Martin E 31.42  34.18 q
Vortex Swimming-OK 137 Huff, Zander D 34.82  37.28 q

Sooner Swim Club-OK 148 Dobry, Ethan 34.86  46.41 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 139 Xu, Ethan 35.02  44.18

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 1310 Helm, Timothy D 36.17  38.79
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 1311 Taylor, Evan N 37.68  39.14

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 131 Watson, Andrew 59.82 958.21

59.8229.34

Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Basnet, Shreesh M 1:03.35 71:05.10
1:03.3530.75

Sooner Swim Club-OK 143 Eby, Kory D 1:03.72 61:04.48
1:03.7231.28

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 134 McManis, Connor L 1:07.99 51:09.08
1:07.9933.01

Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Drew, Noah R 1:08.95 41:11.87
1:08.9533.69

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 136 Baker, Kason C 1:09.33 31:10.48
1:09.3334.91

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 137 Weaver, Max R 1:10.43 21:11.63
1:10.4335.07

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trident Aquatics Club-OK 131 Watson, Andrew 58.21  59.99 q

58.2128.42

Sooner Swim Club-OK 142 Eby, Kory D 1:04.48  57.44 q
1:04.4831.31

Sooner Swim Club-OK 133 Basnet, Shreesh M 1:05.10  1:05.16 q
1:05.1031.08

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 134 McManis, Connor L 1:09.08  1:07.25 q
1:09.0833.23

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 135 Baker, Kason C 1:10.48  1:09.97 q
1:10.4835.68

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 136 Weaver, Max R 1:11.63  1:10.75 q
1:11.6335.53

Sooner Swim Club-OK 137 Drew, Noah R 1:11.87  1:10.70 q
1:11.8735.30

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 14--- Meredith, Drew J NS  1:11.07
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 131 Thomas, Jackson 2:05.37 92:17.33
2:05.371:34.541:01.2329.64



Sooner Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:24 AM  12/15/2025  Page 48

Sleigh Bells Ringing - 25-26 - 12/12/2025 to 12/14/2025

Results

(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 132 Watson, Andrew 2:05.40 72:05.57
2:05.401:33.501:00.4428.68

Sooner Swim Club-OK 143 Eby, Kory D 2:18.68 62:16.88
2:18.681:43.221:06.9431.54

Sooner Swim Club-OK 134 Basnet, Shreesh M 2:19.63 52:25.08
2:19.631:45.511:10.0533.72

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 135 Weaver, Max R 2:26.82 42:28.22
2:26.821:50.441:12.7235.34

Trident Aquatics Club-OK 136 Baker, Kason C 2:30.40 32:35.13
2:30.401:53.471:14.3335.66

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 137 Helm, Timothy D 2:58.06 2NT
2:58.062:15.421:28.4140.99

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 14--- Meredith, Drew J NS  2:28.18
 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 141 Richins, Wyatt D 31.88 932.27
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 132 McManis, Connor L 32.64 733.22
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 133 Shaddock, Cooper J 33.47 634.28
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 134 Dinero, Eli E 34.42 534.58
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 135 Taylor, Evan N 38.22 437.71
Vortex Swimming-OK 136 Huff, Zander D 38.72 339.45
Sooner Swim Club-OK 13--- Xu, Ethan DQ  39.29

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 141 Richins, Wyatt D 32.27  35.04 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 132 McManis, Connor L 33.22  34.56 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 133 Shaddock, Cooper J 34.28  34.83 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 134 Dinero, Eli E 34.58  33.83 q
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 135 Taylor, Evan N 37.71  40.22 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 136 Xu, Ethan 39.29  39.45 q
Vortex Swimming-OK 137 Huff, Zander D 39.45  39.95 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 13--- Lam, Alexander B NS  32.56

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 141 Jennings, George G 1:02.31 91:03.03

1:02.3129.50

Sooner Swim Club-OK 142 Hightower, Easton J 1:03.31 71:04.41
1:03.3130.07

Sooner Swim Club-OK 143 Eby, Kory D 1:09.33 61:11.11
1:09.3332.65

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 144 Cook, Eli F 1:09.74 51:10.94
1:09.7432.85

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 135 McManis, Connor L 1:11.69 41:11.42
1:11.6933.92

Sooner Swim Club-OK 146 Dobry, Ethan 1:17.46 31:17.65
1:17.4636.24
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A - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 147 Brown, Kellen 1:19.25 21:19.10
1:19.2536.74

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 138 Weaver, Max R 1:21.10 11:22.90
1:21.1038.44

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 141 Jennings, George G 1:03.03  NT q

1:03.0329.67

Sooner Swim Club-OK 142 Hightower, Easton J 1:04.41  1:04.49 q
1:04.4130.71

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 143 Cook, Eli F 1:10.94  1:11.06 q
1:10.9433.26

Sooner Swim Club-OK 144 Eby, Kory D 1:11.11  1:13.20 q
1:11.1134.08

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 135 McManis, Connor L 1:11.42  1:11.18 q
1:11.4233.41

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 136 Dinero, Eli E 1:16.47  1:14.58 q
1:16.4736.96

Sooner Swim Club-OK 147 Dobry, Ethan 1:17.65  1:17.29 q
1:17.6536.71

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 148 Brown, Kellen 1:19.10  1:18.40 q
1:19.1036.70

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 139 Weaver, Max R 1:22.90  1:20.75
1:22.9039.28

Sooner Swim Club-OK 1310 Xu, Ethan 1:27.59  1:27.66
1:27.5940.54

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Hightower, Easton J 2:21.18 92:22.09
2:21.181:45.411:07.9831.31

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 132 McManis, Connor L 2:36.29 72:39.78
2:36.291:55.511:15.1134.37

Vortex Swimming-OK 133 Huff, Zander D 3:01.29 63:06.51
3:01.292:14.101:27.2241.06

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 134 Taylor, Evan N 3:01.88 53:05.72
3:01.882:13.711:26.2238.99

Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Xu, Ethan 3:08.00 43:10.05
3:08.002:20.271:30.6843.05

Sooner Swim Club-OK 13--- Lam, Alexander B NS  2:41.28
 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Hightower, Easton J 24.48 925.24
Sooner Swim Club-OK 132 Thomas, Jackson 26.54 727.74
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 143 Richins, Wyatt D 26.55 627.02
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 134 McManis, Connor L 27.48 527.56
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 135 Murphy, Martin E 28.49 428.67
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 136 Weaver, Max R 31.43 331.13
Sooner Swim Club-OK 137 Xu, Ethan 33.25 234.84
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Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Hightower, Easton J 25.24  24.88 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 142 Richins, Wyatt D 27.02  28.80 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 133 McManis, Connor L 27.56  29.88 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 134 Thomas, Jackson 27.74  27.00 q
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 135 Murphy, Martin E 28.67  29.43 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 136 Basnet, Shreesh M 28.80  28.99 q
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 137 Weaver, Max R 31.13  35.66 q
Sooner Swim Club-OK 138 Xu, Ethan 34.84  36.56 q

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 139 Taylor, Evan N 36.48  37.40
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 14--- Meredith, Drew J NS  39.20
Sooner Swim Club-OK 13--- Lam, Alexander B NS  30.35

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Hightower, Easton J 54.40 955.50

54.4025.86

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 142 Cook, Eli F 57.32 757.42
57.3226.45

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 143 Steinbruck, Dom R 1:02.91 61:01.99
1:02.9129.03

Sooner Swim Club-OK 134 Basnet, Shreesh M 1:03.98 51:04.41
1:03.9830.35

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Hightower, Easton J 55.50  54.31 q

55.5026.24

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 142 Cook, Eli F 57.42  58.82 q
57.4226.70

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 143 Steinbruck, Dom R 1:01.99  1:01.13 q
1:01.9929.43

Sooner Swim Club-OK 134 Basnet, Shreesh M 1:04.41  1:04.65 q
1:04.4130.49

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 141 Jennings, George G 2:08.71 9NT
2:08.711:35.551:01.5028.71

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 142 Brown, Kellen 2:21.97 72:26.33
2:21.971:44.611:07.5831.04

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Hightower, Easton J 55.41 956.24

55.4125.50

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 142 Jennings, George G 58.61 757.86
58.6128.48

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 143 Richins, Wyatt D 58.95 61:00.26
58.9527.15
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A - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Sooner Swim Club-OK 134 Thomas, Jackson 1:00.72 51:03.95
1:00.7227.85

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 135 McManis, Connor L 1:05.56 41:04.47
1:05.5630.40

Sooner Swim Club-OK 146 Dobry, Ethan 1:13.60 31:15.71
1:13.6034.49

Vortex Swimming-OK 137 Huff, Zander D 1:14.93 21:14.94
1:14.9333.55

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sooner Swim Club-OK 141 Hightower, Easton J 56.24  1:03.86 q

56.2425.76

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 142 Jennings, George G 57.86  NT q
57.8627.51

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 143 Richins, Wyatt D 1:00.26  1:04.43 q
1:00.2627.85

Sooner Swim Club-OK 134 Thomas, Jackson 1:03.95  1:09.01 q
1:03.9528.98

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 135 McManis, Connor L 1:04.47  1:15.97 q
1:04.4731.70

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 136 Dinero, Eli E 1:08.16  1:06.67 q
1:08.1632.62

Vortex Swimming-OK 137 Huff, Zander D 1:14.94  1:36.90 q
1:14.9433.92

Sooner Swim Club-OK 148 Dobry, Ethan 1:15.71  1:14.76 q
1:15.7135.16

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 139 Taylor, Evan N 1:18.09  1:18.51
1:18.0936.76

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 141 Cook, Eli F 2:08.98 92:12.31
Bison Aquatic Club-OK 142 Brown, Kellen 2:20.34 72:22.57
Sooner Swim Club-OK 133 Basnet, Shreesh M 2:26.09 62:31.72
Sooner Swim Club-OK 134 Mears, Jay G 2:27.86 52:31.08
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 135 Shaddock, Cooper J 2:29.17 42:29.65
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 136 Dinero, Eli E 2:33.07 32:33.24
Vortex Swimming-OK 137 Huff, Zander D 2:43.26 22:48.26
Sooner Swim Club-OK 14--- Dobry, Ethan DQ  2:42.06

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King Marlin Swim Club-OK 141 Cook, Eli F 2:12.31  2:09.21 q

2:12.311:41.531:01.6227.19

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 142 Brown, Kellen 2:22.57  2:19.76 q
2:22.571:50.121:04.0029.12

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 133 Shaddock, Cooper J 2:29.65  2:28.25 q
2:29.651:55.821:13.3434.18
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sooner Swim Club-OK 134 Mears, Jay G 2:31.08  2:44.42 q
2:31.081:55.701:12.5534.07

Sooner Swim Club-OK 135 Basnet, Shreesh M 2:31.72  2:26.62 q
2:31.721:56.851:10.2232.43

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 136 Dinero, Eli E 2:33.24  2:28.33 q
2:33.241:58.721:15.9335.15

Sooner Swim Club-OK 147 Dobry, Ethan 2:42.06  2:39.04 q
2:42.062:02.001:17.8335.56

Vortex Swimming-OK 138 Huff, Zander D 2:48.26  2:54.30 q
2:48.262:11.671:20.1836.93

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 14--- Rogers, Jagger T DQ  NT
DQ2:18.651:19.6935.82

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 13--- Taylor, Evan N DQ  2:51.61
DQ2:09.581:20.0837.33

Sooner Swim Club-OK 13--- Lam, Alexander B NS  2:32.68
 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

King Marlin Swim Club-OK 141 Cook, Eli F 4:38.45 94:41.78
4:08.01 4:38.453:35.482:52.502:10.001:35.631:00.3827.29

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 142 Brown, Kellen 5:04.45 75:07.56
4:30.16 5:04.453:54.733:08.292:20.421:41.821:03.6529.68

Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR 133 Shaddock, Cooper J 5:12.08 65:12.69
4:38.77 5:12.084:03.933:20.232:36.491:56.561:15.5134.04

Vortex Swimming-OK 134 Huff, Zander D 5:51.50 56:30.53
5:12.78 5:51.504:29.983:38.032:48.072:03.351:18.8334.65


